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Successful 
together

A chain only runs smoothly when all its links work together. The 
same goes for our collaboration. Your craftsmanship, dedication, 

and customer focus make a real difference on the shop floor every 
single day. Together, we help people keep cycling with joy.

For 2026, we’ve put together a versatile range that meets the needs 
of a wide variety of cyclists. From sporty models to family bikes 
– each one is designed with comfort, quality, and style in mind.

This Dealer Manual gives you a full overview of 
our entire offering. Of course, all this information 

can also be found on our Dealer Portal.

We’re here to support you with product details, marketing 
tools, and personal contact. Together, we’ll make sure your 

customers leave the shop with a smile on their face.

Here’s to a successful 2026.

Mike Isaac
Country Manager
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Well-deserved exposure
The quality of Gazelle bikes is second to none. How can we be so 

sure? Simple: our models consistently come out on top in independent 
tests. And most recently, we’ve enjoyed more great results.

These awards are more than just recognition. They give our bikes 
the well-deserved exposure they deserve and boost consumer 
interest – resulting in even better resale, which benefits us all!

Product Management Team
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 Gazelle Cabby
"Excellent ratings for functionality and sustainability.”

Jury of the iF Design Award 2025
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Gazelle Ambassadors Club
Learn all about Gazelle
The place to discover everything about our 
brand, our products, and our service.
	а Expand your Gazelle knowledge with 

interesting videos about our brand, products 
and services

	а Collect points and save up for great prizes

Create an account and claim your first  
prize right away! Log in at:  
ambassadors.gazellebikes.com

We make it easy for you

Dealer Portal 
24/7 support on sales & service 
With our Dealer Portal you can:
	а Order Gazelle bikes and parts, simply via the desktop or 

smartphone
	а Fast access to all product information and delivery times
	а Organise your own warranties and return shipments
	а View orders, packing slips, invoices and return shipments
	а Download manuals, product descriptions and more in the 

Knowledge Centre

	а  Always up to date with the latest Gazelle news
	а Quick access to the Ambassadors Club, Brandstore, Brand 

Portal and more

We work constantly on improving and expanding the
Dealer Portal. You can give your comments and share
your ideas via the feedback button.  
https://dealer.pon.bike
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Gazelle Brandstore 
Merchandise 
A wide range of Gazelle clothing and 
promotional material, allowing you to order 
the desired products directly.
	а Complete overview of Gazelle 

merchandising
	а Products always available to order
	а No shipping costs

Access via the Gazelle Dealer Portal:  
https://dealer.pon.bike

Gazelle Brand Portal 
All media in one place
The Gazelle Brand Portal provides all kinds 
of images, toolkits and factsheets about our 
brand and our bikes.

Go to: pon.webdamdb.com

Black backpack

Men’s navy blue T-shirtNavy blue cap
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Gazelle Protect and Connect
Always know where your e-bike is

Gazelle Protect and Gazelle Connect e-bikes come with  
a built-in GPS tracker. You can recognize these models by  
the GPS icon on the frame. This icon indicates whether it’s  

a Gazelle Protect or Gazelle Connect e-bike.

When combined with a data subscription, the e-bike’s location 
is shown in the Gazelle App. If the bike is moved, the linked 

phone automatically receives a notification.  

Gazelle Protect Gazelle Connect
Built-in GPS tracker ✓ ✓
KiWa-certified (meets Dutch 
insurance requirements) ✓ ✓

Gazelle App ✓ ✓
Data subscription Via Gazelle (not included) Via Gazelle (1 year included)

Theft insurance Optional via dealer or online  
(not included) Via dealer/online (not included).

GPS icon on the frame
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The world  
of Gazelle

→ The only royal bike brand in the world

→ Where to find us

Bike Stores Countries
2.500 10

Warranty
 
→ �5 to 10 years on 

the frame

→ �5 years on 
paintwork

→ �2 years on other 
components

Good advice followed by  
an extensive test ride 

→ that’s how we ride

Cycling makes both you  
and the world better, 
healthier and happier

→ �Unique, 
patented 
innovation in 
almost every 
Gazelle e-bike

67%
→ �Of Gazelle customers  

choose Gazelle again for  
their next e-bike

Handmade in Dieren,  
the Netherlands

→ �Heritage of more 
than 134 years 
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1.985+ reviews | gazelle.nl

Together,  
we create 

happy  
cyclists

By working closely with you, we can provide the best service to our 
customers. It’s important for us to understand how customers experience 

our joint service and products. That’s why we ask them to share their 
feedback. Reviews are collected and managed by Trustpilot.
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 → “�A beautiful Dutch factory producing bikes of 
real quality. The dealers are all experienced 
bicycle experts.” 

	
	 Will  

 → “�We've now bought a new Gazelle Ultimate 
C380 – such a joy to ride. It comes with 
a suspension seat post, straps for the 
pannier rack, and a battery cover for when 
transporting on a bike rack.” 

	
	 Johan  

 → “�Yesterday I went on a long ride with my new 
Gazelle Easyflow C7. I felt incredibly safe on 
this bike! I’m very pleased with my purchase 
(aged 70+). Here’s to many more safe 
kilometres.”

	
	 Josette  

 → “�A great concept: take a test ride on the model 
you’re interested in. That way, you know the 
fit is right. In August, we bought two Gazelle 
Eclipse C380 bikes – one low-step and one 
high-step. Super comfortable bikes, and we’ve 
already ridden quite a few kilometres.” 

	
	 Arie  

 → “�We bought our Gazelle bikes at an authorised 
Gazelle store. Fantastic service – they really 
take the time for you. We're thrilled with our 
Gazelle bikes.” 

	
	 Sophia  

→ “A great, sturdy and comfortable bike. The 
website gave me a good idea of the model, 
and Gazelle's customer service was very 
helpful. I ended up choosing the Grenoble C5 – 
a solid bike that suits me perfectly.” 

	
	 Remco  

→ “�I bought a Gazelle Grenoble C7+ around 
three years ago. I’m still very happy with it 
and have already ridden more than 10,000 
wonderful kilometres. Big compliments to the 
Gazelle bike shop for their excellent service – 
from the purchase to the maintenance over the 
years.”  

	
	 Nico  

 → “�We’ve been riding Gazelle bikes for years. 
Always top quality and great service.”

	
	 Alexander  
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Paris
No-nonsense

Orange
Allrounder

Grenoble
Elegant

Avignon
Premium

Comfort 
For a relaxed ride

E-bike model overview

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 

Comfort

Finish

Range

Comfort

Finish

Range

Comfort

Finish

Range

Comfort

Finish

Range

Medeo
Hybrid

Chamonix
Versatile

Ultimate
Dynamic

Eclipse
Power

Active 
For an adventurous ride

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ 

Power

Range

Finish

Power

Range

Finish

Power

Range

Finish

Power

Range

Finish
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Bloom
Family bike

Cabby
Longtail

Makki
Cargo bike

Family 
Riding with kids

Our collection has been carefully assembled for different types of 
cyclists. We offer models in various price ranges and a wide array of 
frame sizes. For almost every model, several variants are available, 
ensuring there is always a suitable bike that meets the user's needs. This 
makes it easy for you as a dealer to offer the right bike. 

£ £ £ £ 

Load capacity

Parking space

Agility

£ £ £ £ 

Load capacity

Parking space

Agility

£ £ £ £ 

Load capacity

Parking space

Agility

Vitality
Ride with confidence

£ £ £ £ 

Comfort

Trust

Control

Esprit
Robust

Easyflow
Safety

City 
Fast through the city

£ £ £ £ 

Robust

Integration

Finish 
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Avignon  
Frame size, low-step S (49)  M (53) L (57)  XL (61)  XXL (65)

A Size (mm) 490 530 570 610 650

B Effective top tube length (mm) 595 595 620 620 620

C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5

D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5

E Chain stay length (mm) 506 506 506 506 506

F BB Drop (mm) 68 68 68 68 68

G Head tube length (mm) 168 168 193 193 193

H Fork length (mm) 484 484 484 484 484

I Fork offset (mm) 50 50 50 50 50

J Wheelbase (mm) 1133 1133 1158 1158 1158

K Stack (mm) 656 656 680 680 680

L Reach (mm) 347 347 362 362 362

Avignon
The Avignon offers the best of the best. Its 

powerful, unique design makes you stand out. 
The ultimate riding performance makes this 
e-bike the most comfortable from Gazelle.

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.
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Attention to detail
The Avignon is designed with great care and 
attention to detail. Cables and lighting are beautifully 
integrated. The daytime running lights and rear brake 
light provide extra safety. The attention to finish is 
visible in the sleek frame with subtle transitions. The 
Avignon is premium down to the details.

Characterful design
With the powerful design of the Avignon, you’ll stand 
out. The design lines flow smoothly from the head tube 
all the way into the integrated rear carrier. Together 
with the specially designed fork, this makes the Avignon 
contemporary. Truly an e-bike to be seen on.

Comfort and riding pleasure
The Avignon is designed according to the renowned 
Gazelle geometry: upright and comfortable. The low, 
wide step-through makes mounting and dismounting easy. 
You will experience the ultimate riding experience thanks 
to the suspension fork, extra-wide tyres, luxurious leather 
grips, and gel saddle. The large battery of up to 800 Wh 
ensures endless riding pleasure.

Avignon C380+ Avignon C380 Avignon C5

Gears Continuously variable 
Enviolo Trekking Automatic

Continuously variable 
Enviolo Trekking Manual 5

Motor Bosch Performance Line  
PX (85 Nm)

Bosch Performance Line 
PX (85 Nm)

Bosch Performance 
Line (75 Nm)

Battery choice 540 Wh / 600 Wh /  
800 Wh

540 Wh / 600 Wh /  
800 Wh

540 Wh / 600 Wh /  
800 Wh

Display Kiox 500 Kiox 500 Kiox 500
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓ ✓
Belt drive ✓ ✓ ✓
Gazelle Protect ✓ ✓ ✓



VERSION: Enviolo Trekking Automatic stepless gear system with Tektro HD-3021 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 
29.2 (excl. battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: twilight green matte   

	а Automatically in the right gear
	а A lot of motor power and still quiet
	а Extra-large display with smartphone connectivity
	а Gazelle Protect: GPS built-in

The Avignon offers the best of the best. Luxurious components such as a belt drive, suspension fork, powerful Bosch 
motor, leather grips, and gel saddle offer you a premium riding experience. The design is characterful with the renowned 
Gazelle geometry: upright and comfortable with a wide step-through. The Avignon C380+ even shifts automatically and 
has built-in GPS.

twilight green matte

Avignon C380+
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable aluminium frame with 68.5° head tube 

angle and 69.5° saddle tube angle. Cables are nicely 
concealed through the unique cable integration system. 
Battery integrated in the frame for large capacity

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Gazelle, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 

80% recycled and renewable materials
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 80% 

recycled and renewable materials
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Trekking Automatic

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T3021, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R3021, 

160 mm
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 22 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Enviolo Trekking Automatic
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena Gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Gazelle Fendervision
	а Frontlight lux: 70
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow, with brake 

sensor
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line PX, 85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 500
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0062 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0063 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0064 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0065 Low-Step 61 SE 28” 905 twilight green matte

Avignon C380+
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VERSION: Enviolo Trekking Manual stepless gear system with Tektro HD-3021 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 29.1 
(excl. battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: pebble grey matte | teal grey 
matte   

	а Stepless in the right gear
	а A lot of motor power and still quiet
	а Extra-large display with smartphone connectivity
	а Gazelle Protect: GPS built-in

The Avignon offers the best of the best. Luxurious components such as a belt drive, suspension fork, powerful Bosch 
motor, leather grips, and gel saddle offer you a premium riding experience. The design is characterful with the renowned 
Gazelle geometry: upright and comfortable with a wide step-through. The Avignon C380 has a stepless gear and built-in 
GPS.

pebble grey matte

teal grey matte

Avignon C380
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable aluminium frame with 68.5° head tube 

angle and 69.5° saddle tube angle. Cables are nicely 
concealed through the unique cable integration system. 
Battery integrated in the frame for large capacity

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Gazelle, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 

80% recycled and renewable materials
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 80% 

recycled and renewable materials
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Trekking Manual

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T3021, 

180 mm

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R3021, 
160 mm

	а Shifter: Enviolo Twist pro - Manual
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 22 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Enviolo Trekking Manual
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena Gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Gazelle Fendervision
	а Frontlight lux: 70
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow, with brake 

sensor
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line PX, 85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 500
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0056 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 505 pebble grey matte

BGA0057 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 505 pebble grey matte

BGA0058 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 505 pebble grey matte

BGA0059 Low-Step 61 SE 28” 505 pebble grey matte

BGA0050 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0051 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0052 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0053 Low-Step 61 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0054 Low-Step 65 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

Avignon C380
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VERSION: 5-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-3021 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 28.2 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: orion blue matte   

	а Nexus 5-speed hub designed for e-bikes
	а Whisper-quiet motor
	а Extra-large display with smartphone connectivity
	а Gazelle Protect: GPS built-in

The Avignon offers the best of the best. Luxurious components such as a belt drive, suspension fork, quiet Bosch motor, 
leather grips, and gel saddle offer you a premium riding experience. The design is characterful with the renowned 
Gazelle geometry: upright and comfortable with a wide step-through. The Avignon C5 has built-in GPS and five gears. 
Shifting is possible under load while you ride.

orion blue matte

Avignon C5
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable aluminium frame with 68.5° head tube 

angle and 69.5° saddle tube angle. Cables are nicely 
concealed through the unique cable integration system. 
Battery integrated in the frame for large capacity

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Gazelle, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 

80% recycled and renewable materials
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 80% 

recycled and renewable materials
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 5

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T3021, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R3021, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDC
	а Rear chain wheel: 34 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 5

	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena Gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Gazelle Fendervision
	а Frontlight lux: 70
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow, with brake 

sensor
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line, 75 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 500
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0068 Low-Step 49 S5 28” 621 orion blue matte

BGA0069 Low-Step 53 S5 28” 621 orion blue matte

BGA0070 Low-Step 57 S5 28” 621 orion blue matte

BGA0071 Low-Step 61 S5 28” 621 orion blue matte

BGA0072 Low-Step 65 S5 28” 621 orion blue matte

Avignon C5
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Grenoble
Get out there. With Grenoble, every ride is 

comfortable; upright cycling, silent support and 
easy entry. The extra attention to integration and 

finishing emphasizes the elegant comfort.

Grenoble  
Frame size, low-step XS (46) S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 460 490 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 571 582 593 605 614
C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 482 482 482 482 482
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 145 165 165 185
H Fork length (mm) 475 475 475 475 475
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1097 1108 1120 1131 1141
K Stack (mm) 621 621 640 640 658
L Reach (mm) 339 350 354 366 368

Frame size, high-step M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 596 607 615
C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5 68,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5 69,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 482 482 482
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 145 165
H Fork length (mm) 475 475 475
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1120 1131 1141
K Stack (mm) 621 621 640
L Reach (mm) 361 373 376

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.
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Safe and carefree
With powerful daytime running lights, wide tyres, and 
hydraulic disc brakes, you set off safely. Thus, you are 
always highly visible, have good grip on the road, and 
brake in a controlled manner. Thanks to the large battery, 
you have plenty of range. Need to recharge? Use the 
cleverly designed charging port or remove the battery. 

Comfortable and versatile
Shopping in the city or cycling through nature with the 
Grenoble? It’s all possible because the Grenoble is 
equipped with all comforts. The suspension fork and seat 
post offer optimal comfort on every ride. With the MIK 
HD system, you can easily click a bag or crate onto the 
rear rack.

Design and convenience
If you choose the Grenoble, you choose an elegant 
and comfortable package. Beautiful design lines 
combined with high-quality components offer years 
of enjoyment. The smooth Bosch mid-drive motor 
and the stable frame with a wide step-through 
provide optimal convenience.

Grenoble C5 Grenoble C8+ Grenoble C8 

Gears 5 8 8

Motor Bosch Performance Line 
(75 Nm)

Bosch Active Line Plus  
(50 Nm)

Bosch Active Line Plus  
(50 Nm)

Battery choice 540 Wh / 600 Wh 540 Wh / 600 Wh 540 Wh / 600 Wh
Battery integrated into frame ✓ ✓ ✓
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓ ✓
Belt drive ✓
Display Kiox 300 Kiox 300 Purion 200



VERSION: 5-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T2800 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 27 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 55.3 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: anthracite grey gloss | 
ivory white matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: anthracite grey gloss 

	а Beautiful combination of organic and sharp design lines
	а No chain but a silent belt
	а Powerful motor with attention to integration
	а Luxury finish, more comfort

Go out. With Grenoble C5, every ride is comfortable; upright cycling, silent assistance, and an easy step-through. The 
extra attention to integration and finishing highlights the elegant comfort.

ivory white matte

anthracite grey gloss anthracite grey gloss

Grenoble C5
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight hydro-formed aluminium 

frame with 68.5° headset angle and 69.5° saddle tube 
angle for relaxed and comfortable riding. This is a 
low-step and spacious frame, single tube and lovely 
integrated cables

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 50 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 50-622
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 5

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDC
	а Rear chain wheel: 34 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDC

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena Gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Gazelle Fendervision, with daytime running 

lights
	а Frontlight lux: 70
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Pimento
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line, 75 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4719 Low-Step 49 S5 28” 322 ivory white matte

G4720 Low-Step 53 S5 28” 322 ivory white matte

G4721 Low-Step 57 S5 28” 322 ivory white matte

G4722 Low-Step 61 S5 28” 322 ivory white matte

G4706 Low-Step 46 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4707 Low-Step 49 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4708 Low-Step 53 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4709 Low-Step 57 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4710 Low-Step 61 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4714 High-Step 53 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4715 High-Step 57 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

G4716 High-Step 61 S5 28” 822 anthracite grey gloss

Grenoble C5
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VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T2800 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 27.3 (excl. 
battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: black matte | twilight green matte  
HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: black matte 

	а Stable frame with a wide step-through
	а Colour display with navigation
	а Powerful integrated lighting
	а Luxurious finish, more comfort

Go out. With the Grenoble C8+, every ride is comfortable; upright cycling, smooth support, and an easy step-through. The 
extra attention to the integration of cables, the battery, and lighting gives the Grenoble an elegant appearance.

twilight green matte

black matte black matte

Grenoble C8+
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight hydro-formed aluminium 

frame with 68.5° headset angle and 69.5° saddle tube 
angle for relaxed and comfortable riding. This is a 
low-step and spacious frame, single tube and lovely 
integrated cables

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 50-622
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena Gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Gazelle Fendervision, with daytime running 

lights
	а Frontlight lux: 70
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Pimento
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Compact Charger, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4974 Low-Step 46 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4975 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4976 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4977 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4978 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4986 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G4987 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G4988 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G4989 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G4981 High-Step 53 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4982 High-Step 57 S8 28” 001 black matte

G4983 High-Step 61 S8 28” 001 black matte

Grenoble C8+

30



VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T2800 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 27.3 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 60.2 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: between blue matte | 
light olive gloss  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: between blue matte 

	а Stable frame with a wide step-through
	а Battery and cables integrated
	а Powerful hydraulic disc brakes
	а Maximum comfort with wide tyres

Go out. With the Grenoble C8, every ride is comfortable; upright cycling, smooth support, and an easy step-through. The 
extra attention to the integration of the battery and cables gives the Grenoble an elegant appearance.

light olive gloss

between blue matte between blue matte

Grenoble C8
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight hydro-formed aluminium 

frame with 68.5° headset angle and 69.5° saddle tube 
angle for relaxed and comfortable riding. This is a 
low-step and spacious frame, single tube and lovely 
integrated cables

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Gazelle, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 50-622
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а : Gazelle Aerowing
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA NXT 60
	а Frontlight lux: 60
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Compact Charger, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0187 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 887 light olive gloss

BGA0188 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 887 light olive gloss

BGA0189 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 887 light olive gloss

BGA0190 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 887 light olive gloss

BGA0174 Low-Step 46 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0175 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0176 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0177 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0178 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0182 High-Step 53 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0183 High-Step 57 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

BGA0184 High-Step 61 S8 28” 912 between blue matte

Grenoble C8
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Orange  
Frame size, low-step XXS 26” (42) XS 26” (46) XS (46) S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 420 460 460 490 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 562 572 571 582 593 605 614
C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 456 456 482 482 482 482 482
F BB Drop (mm) 45 45 60 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 130 130 145 145 165 165 185
H Fork length (mm) 450 450 475 475 475 475 475
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1069 1079 1097 1108 1120 1131 1141
K Stack (mm) 568 568 621 621 640 640 658
L Reach (mm) 349 360 339 350 354 366 368

Frame size, high-step L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 605 615
C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 482 482
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 1 65
H Fork length (mm) 475 475
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1131 1141
K Stack (mm) 621 640
L Reach (mm) 373 376

Orange
Cruising comfortably through the city? Quickly picking 

up groceries at the supermarket? It’s tailor-made for 
the Gazelle Orange. With its low step-through, wide 

tyres, and adjustable Switch handlebar stem, this iconic 
Gazelle model is the comfortable all-rounder.

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.
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High comfort level
The Orange emphasizes comfort in capital letters. 
You’ll notice this, for example, when cycling in the 
typical Dutch upright seating position. You pedal in 
a relaxed manner and have a good overview. Thanks 
to the suspension components and wide tyres, you 
effortlessly navigate through the paved shopping 
street. You hardly feel any vibrations, and the tyre 
grip is excellent. Each Orange offers various comfort 
options.

Attention to detail
With the Orange, you ensure yourself a stiff and stable 
frame that is simultaneously lightweight. You pedal 
lightly and with a secure feeling. The rear carrier is 
solidly mounted on the frame, so it can handle a filled 
bag or basket without a problem. Also, pay attention 
to the weld seams of the aluminum frame; they are all 
neatly finished.

Optimal convenience
Convenience at its finest! Mounting and 
dismounting is smooth thanks to the low step-
through. Need a bike bag or basket on the back? 
Use the MIK system. With this, you can attach a 
shopping bag or child seat to the carrier with just 
one click. You can fine-tune your riding position 
thanks to the Switch handlebar stem, which 
adjusts without tools. With the electric Orange, 
the battery is integrated into the carrier. You can 
easily slide it in and out.

Orange C8+ Orange C8 Orange C8 26"
Gears 8 8 8

Motor Bosch Active Line Plus 
(50 Nm)

Bosch Active Line Plus 
(50 Nm)

Bosch Active Line Plus 
(50 Nm)

Battery choice 400 Wh / 500 Wh 400 Wh / 500 Wh 400 Wh / 500 Wh
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓ ✓
Suspension seatpost and front fork ✓ ✓ ✓
Integrated LED lighting ✓
Belt drive ✓
Display Purion 200 Purion 200 Purion 200



VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 23 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 54.2 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: black matte | twilight 
green matte  HIGH‑STEP: L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: black matte 

	а Stable frame available in versions with and without a top tube
	а No chain, but a durable belt
	а Leather handlebar grips and a gel seat for more comfort
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes

Plenty of comfort and safety due to the upright seating position and easy mounting and dismounting. The Orange C8+ is 
always ready for you. The silent belt drive is also low maintenance and gives the Orange a light feel. While riding, you’ll 
feel the comfort from the suspension components, the leather grips, and the comfortable gel seat.

twilight green matte

black matte black matte

Orange C8+
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight hydro-formed aluminium 

frame with 68.5° headset angle and 69.5° saddle tube 
angle for relaxed and comfortable riding. This is a 
low-step and spacious frame, single tube and lovely 
integrated cables.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 50 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Front rim: Rodi Viper, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Rodi Viper, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 
160 mm

	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDC
	а Rear chain wheel: 22 Gates CDC
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDC

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Lena Gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Brasa
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Compact Charger, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 500 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the carrier

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G5173 Low-Step 46 S8 28” 001 black matte

G5174 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 001 black matte

G5175 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 001 black matte

G5176 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 001 black matte

G5177 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 001 black matte

G5184 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G5185 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G5186 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 905 twilight green matte

G5180 High-Step 57 S8 28” 001 black matte

G5181 High-Step 61 S8 28” 001 black matte

Orange C8+
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VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 23.3 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 51.1 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: ivory white matte | saturn 
blue matte  HIGH‑STEP: L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: saturn blue matte 

	а Stable frame available in versions with and without a top tube
	а More comfort thanks to suspension components
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes
	а Rear carrier with convenient MIK system

A riding position with a good view of your surroundings, a robust hydraulic braking system, high-grip hard-wearing 
handlebar grips and even easier mounting and dismounting – every aspect of the Orange C8 is reliable. In combination 
with the solid Bosch Active Line mid-drive motor, eight gears, sprung components and easy-to-adjust handlebar stem, this 
bike is multifunctional. A stable all-rounder that can take you anywhere.

ivory white matte

saturn blue matte saturn blue matte

Orange C8
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight hydro-formed aluminium 

frame with 68.5° headset angle and 69.5° saddle tube 
angle for relaxed and comfortable riding. This is a 
low-step and spacious frame, single tube and lovely 
integrated cables.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 50 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Front rim: Rodi Viper, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Rodi Viper, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aerowing, plastic wear-resistant 

handlebar grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 
160 mm

	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Herz

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Compact Charger
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 500 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the carrier

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G5215 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 322 ivory white matte

G5216 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 322 ivory white matte

G5217 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 322 ivory white matte

G5201 Low-Step 46 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

G5202 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

G5203 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

G5204 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

G5205 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

G5211 High-Step 57 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

G5212 High-Step 61 S8 28” 480 saturn blue matte

Orange C8
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VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 23 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 50.7 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XXS(42) | XS(46)  COLOUR: saturn blue matte   

	а Stable frame with low step-through and 26” wheels
	а More comfort thanks to suspension components
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes
	а Rear carrier with convenient MIK system

A riding position with a good view of your surroundings, a robust hydraulic braking system, hard-wearing handlebar grips 
and even easier mounting and dismounting thanks to the smaller 26-inch wheels – every aspect of the Orange C8 26” is 
reliable. In combination with the solid Bosch Active Line Plus mid-drive motor, eight gears, suspension components and 
easy-to-adjust handlebar stem, this bike is multifunctional. A stable all-rounder that can take you anywhere.

saturn blue matte

Orange C8 26”
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Lightweight aluminium frame with comfort 

geometry for stable and comfortable handling. Rear 
carrier integrated into the frame, low step-through 
frame with a single down tube for a low spacious step-
through. Integrated cable routing.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-559
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-559
	а Front rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: Gazelle Switch, manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aerowing, plastic wear-resistant 

handlebar grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro T280, 180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 17
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Herz

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 500 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the carrier

Other
	а Lock: Axa Atlas, ring lock with an option for a plug-in 

cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G5226 Low-Step 42 S8 26” 480 saturn blue matte

G5227 Low-Step 46 S8 26” 480 saturn blue matte

Orange C8 26”

40



Paris  
Frame size, low-step XS (46) S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 460 490 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 571 582 593 605 614
C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 482 482 482 482 482
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 145 165 165 185
H Fork length (mm) 475 475 475 475 475
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1097 1108 1120 1131 1141
K Stack (mm) 621 621 640 640 658
L Reach (mm) 339 350 354 366 368

Frame size, high-step M (53) L (57) XL (61) XXL (65)

A Size (mm) 530 570 610 650
B Effective top tube length (mm) 593 605 615 624
C Head tube angle (°) 68,5 68,5 68,5 68,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5 69,5 69,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 482 482 482 482
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 145 165 185
H Fork length (mm) 475 475 475 475
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1120 1131 1141 1151
K Stack (mm) 621 621 640 658
L Reach (mm) 361 373 376 378

Paris
Gazelle Paris is an e-bike with a strong foundation. The comfortable 

upright position and the stable, lightweight aluminium frame 
with a low, wide step-through ensure a relaxed ride. What’s 

more, the array of top-quality components make you feel safe 
on the road. Simply put — durable cycling fun guaranteed!

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.
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Nice and comfortable
Hop on the Paris, and you’ll immediately notice how 
comfortable everyday rides are. You sit in a comfortable 
upright position, which gives you more control and lets 
you relax. The Paris also features suspension parts, so 
you can take it on cobbled roads with ease. The damping 
is excellent. The wide tyres (47 millimetres) also absorb 
vibrations well and provide plenty of grip.

Reliable through and through
The Paris is reliable through and through, thanks in part to its 
stable, durable frame. You have lots of control and can load 
the bike with all kinds of belongings. The disc brakes are 
comfortable, and brake powerfully even when it rains. This 
means that you can precisely control the braking power. The 
Paris is powered by the reliable Bosch mid-drive motor.

Lots of convenience
The foundation of the Paris is a sturdy aluminium frame 
with a low, wide step-through, allowing you to get on 
and off with ease. The battery is mounted on the luggage 
carrier. This is nice and practical, as you can easily slide it 
in and out. The luggage carrier is also equipped with the 
MIK system, allowing you to attach a bag, basket or any 
other accessory with a single click. All your belongings 
can come with you!

Paris C7+ Paris C7

Gears 7 7
Motor Bosch Active Line Plus (50 Nm) Bosch Active Line (40 Nm)
Battery choice 400 Wh / 500 Wh 400 Wh / 500 Wh
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓
Suspension front fork ✓ ✓
Suspension seatpost ✓
Handlebar is adjustable without tools ✓
Display Purion 200 Purion 200



VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 24.8 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 54.7 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: anthracite grey matte | 
thyme green matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: anthracite grey matte 

	а Suspension fork and seatpost
	а Powerful hydraulic disc brakes
	а Gazelle Switch: the infinitely adjustable handlebar stem
	а Bosch’s mid-drive motor provides welcome assistance when you need it

The Paris C7+ is a durable and reliable choice. The foundation of the Paris C7+ is a stable aluminium frame with a low, 
wide step-through. Integrated into this frame is the agile Bosch Active Line Plus mid-drive motor (50 Nm). It allows you to 
mount and dismount with ease, ride with great comfort and enjoy a host of top-quality components.

thyme green matte

anthracite grey matte anthracite grey matte

Paris C7+
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Lightweight aluminium frame with comfort 

geometry for stable and comfortable handling. Rear 
carrier integrated into the frame, low step-through 
frame with a single down tube for a low spacious step-
through. Integrated cable routing.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 50 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aerowing, plastic wear-resistant 

handlebar grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Blue Line 30
	а Frontlight lux: 30
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Trelock LS 611
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Compact Charger, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 500 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the carrier

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4157 Low-Step 46 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4158 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4159 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4160 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4161 Low-Step 61 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4169 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 907 thyme green matte

G4170 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 907 thyme green matte

G4171 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 907 thyme green matte

G4164 High-Step 53 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4165 High-Step 57 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4166 High-Step 61 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4167 High-Step 65 S7 28” 822 anthracite grey matte

Paris C7+
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 24.7 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 54.5 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: graphite blue matte | light 
olive matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: graphite blue matte 

	а Front fork suspension absorbs all bumps
	а Powerful hydraulic disc brakes
	а Easy to control display
	а Rear carrier with convenient MIK system

Looking for a reliable quality bike? Then the Paris C7 is the bike for you. It starts with a stable frame featuring a low, wide 
entry. Integrated within is the dependable Bosch Active Line mid-drive motor (40 Nm). You’ll experience high levels of 
comfort and safety due to smart choices in top-quality components. In short, a solid foundation.

light olive matte

graphite blue matte graphite blue matte

Paris C7
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Lightweight aluminium frame with comfort 

geometry for stable and comfortable handling. Rear 
carrier integrated into the frame, low step-through 
frame with a single down tube for a low spacious step-
through. Integrated cable routing.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 50 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Energizer Active Plus, 47-622
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 421, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aerowing, plastic wear-resistant 

handlebar grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Blue Line 30
	а Frontlight lux: 30
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Trelock LS 611
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line, 40 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Compact Charger, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 500 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the carrier

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4405 Low-Step 46 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4406 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4407 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4408 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4409 Low-Step 61 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4417 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4418 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4419 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4412 High-Step 53 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4413 High-Step 57 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4414 High-Step 61 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

G4415 High-Step 65 S7 28” 645 graphite blue matte

Paris C7
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Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.

Eclipse
New smells, new colours. New places, new roads. You’re 

ready for a new adventure. This gives you energy and it will 
only get better if you experience it properly. We’ve brought 

together design, power, and precision in one design: the 
Gazelle Eclipse. So you can focus on the world around you.

Eclipse  
Frame size, low-step S (45) M (50) L (55) XL (60)

A Size (mm) 450 500 550 600
B Effective top tube length (mm) 583 583 603 623
C Head tube angle (°) 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71,5 71,5 71,5 71,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 488 488 488 488
F BB Drop (mm) 55 55 55 55
G Head tube length (mm) 198 198 213 228
H Fork length (mm) 464 464 464 464
I Fork offset (mm) 44 44 44 44
J Wheelbase (mm) 1108 1108 1128 1149
K Stack (mm) 665 665 679 693
L Reach (mm) 360 360 376 391

Frame size, high-step S (45) M (50) L (55) XL (60)

A Size (mm) 450 500 550 600
B Effective top tube length (mm) 603 603 618 638
C Head tube angle (°) 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71,5 71,5 71,5 71,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 488 488 488 488
F BB Drop (mm) 55 55 55 55
G Head tube length (mm) 198 198 213 228
H Fork length (mm) 464 464 464 464
I Fork offset (mm) 44 44 44 44
J Wheelbase (mm) 1128 1128 1143 1164
K Stack (mm) 665 665 679 693
L Reach (mm) 380 380 391 406
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Eclipse C380 Eclipse T11

Gears Continuously variable Enviolo Trekking 
Manual 11 Shimano Deore XT

Motor Bosch Performance Line Speed (85 Nm) Bosch Performance Line CX (85 Nm)

Battery choice 750 Wh 750 Wh

Battery integrated into frame ✓ ✓
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓
Belt drive ✓
Gazelle Connect ✓ ✓

Precision
The Eclipse has Gazelle’s recognisable, robust, and 
unique V-shape handlebar stem. Together with the 
suspension fork, the handlebar stem ensures perfect 
handling. The extra wide tyres and disc brakes give you 
maximum stability and precision through every corner.

Design
The Eclipse boasts a striking, award-winning 
design. Paying attention to detail and 
functionality, our designers have successfully 
created the perfect combination of a bike that 
accommodates a large battery and has an active 
riding posture. A well-designed riding position 
gives you control and a good view of your 
surroundings. Perfect for endless adventures.

Power
The Eclipse comes with the most powerful Bosch 
Performance Line CX mid-motor and largest battery 
with a capacity of 750 Wh. With this you can reach 
any destination. You control the e-bike system with 
the compact yet comprehensive Kiox display, that 
also allows you to navigate.



VERSION: Enviolo Trekking Manual stepless gear system with Shimano MT-420 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 
28.3 (excl. battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): 62.4 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(45) | M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: anthracite 
grey matte | metallic orange matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: anthracite grey matte 

	а Powerful e-bike system
	а The Enviolo gear hub enables stepless shifting
	а The belt drive requires little to no maintenance
	а Gazelle Connect: smart protection against theft

Navigate through traffic easily on your way to work or on a long adventure through nature. The Eclipse C380 takes you 
where you want effortlessly. Your ride is never long enough thanks to the classic Gazelle geometry and active seat that 
offers the comfort you want. The powerful e-bike system and huge large battery capacity ensure you can always keep 
going. The handy MIK HD carrier allows you to easily take the things you need to work or on a day out in nature.

metallic orange matte

anthracite grey matte anthracite grey matte

Eclipse C380
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Aluminium frame with 71.5° seat tube angle 

and 70.5° head tube angle. Sporty seat and dynamic 
handling. Battery capacity of up to 750 Wh available 
for each ride.

	а Sitting Position: Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE25, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 63 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Marathon Efficiency, 60-584
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Marathon Efficiency, 60-584
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Trekking Manual, continuously 

variable gears

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 

with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT420

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT420, 

180 mm 4 piston

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT420, 
180 mm, 4 piston

	а Shifter: Enviolo Trekking
	а Front chain wheel: 50 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 22 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Enviolo Trekking Manual, Stepless gear system
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Herrmans H-black PRO
	а Frontlight lux: 100
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line CX, 

85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 750 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4490 Low-Step 50 SE 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4491 Low-Step 55 SE 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4492 Low-Step 60 SE 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3637 Low-Step 45 SE 27.5” 906 metallic orange matte

G3638 Low-Step 50 SE 27.5” 906 metallic orange matte

G3639 Low-Step 55 SE 27.5” 906 metallic orange matte

G3640 Low-Step 60 SE 27.5” 906 metallic orange matte

G3645 High-Step 50 SE 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3646 High-Step 55 SE 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3647 High-Step 60 SE 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

Eclipse C380
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VERSION: 11-speed Shimano Deore XT gears with Shimano MT-420 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 27.2 (excl. 
battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): 60 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(45) | M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: anthracite grey matte | 
thyme green matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: anthracite grey matte 

	а Powerful e-bike system
	а 11 gears provide a wide gear range
	а The wide tyres will take you anywhere
	а Gazelle Connect: smart protection against theft

The Eclipse T11 is the perfect partner for a pleasant bike tour. The striking and attractive Gazelle active geometry mean 
that no ride feels too long. The precise Shimano derailleur allows for easy shifting between 11 different gears. Thanks to 
the powerful e-bike system and the fully featured integrated display you have full control. You can even navigate! The 
extra wide tyres and suspension fork allow you to cross any terrain. Embark on an adventure with an Eclipse T11!

thyme green matte

anthracite grey matte anthracite grey matte

Eclipse T11
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Aluminium frame with 71.5° seat tube angle 

and 70.5° head tube angle. Sporty seat and dynamic 
handling. Battery capacity of up to 750 Wh available 
for each ride.

	а Sitting Position: Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE25, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 63 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Marathon Efficiency, 60-584
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Marathon Efficiency, 60-584
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano HB-TC500
	а Rear hub: Shimano FH-MT400

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 

with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT420

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT420, 

180 mm 4 piston

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT420, 
180 mm, 4 piston

	а Shifter: Shimano Deore XT
	а Front chain wheel: 42
	а Gear: Shimano Deore XT
	а Derailleur rear: Shimano Deore XT M8130
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC E500EPT
	а Cassette Range: 11-50

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Herrmans H-black PRO
	а Frontlight lux: 100
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line CX, 

85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 750 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3665 Low-Step 50 S11 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3666 Low-Step 55 S11 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3667 Low-Step 60 S11 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G4495 Low-Step 45 S11 27.5” 907 thyme green matte

G4496 Low-Step 50 S11 27.5” 907 thyme green matte

G4497 Low-Step 55 S11 27.5” 907 thyme green matte

G4498 Low-Step 60 S11 27.5” 907 thyme green matte

G3672 High-Step 50 S11 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3673 High-Step 55 S11 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

G3674 High-Step 60 S11 27.5” 822 anthracite grey matte

Eclipse T11
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Ultimate  
Frame size XS (46) S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61) XXL (65)

A Size (mm) 460 490 530 570 610 650
B Effective top tube length (mm) 593 593 593 613 613 613
C Head tube angle (°) 70.5 70.5 70.5 70.5 70.5 70.5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71.5 71.5 71.5 71.5 71.5 71.5
E Chain stay length (mm) 494 494 494 494 494 494
F BB Drop (mm) 55 55 55 55 55 55
G Head tube length (mm) 145 145 145 165 165 165
H Fork length (mm) 485 485 485 485 485 485
I Fork offset (mm) 50 50 50 50 50 50
J Wheelbase (mm) 1131 1131 1131 1151 1151 1151
K Stack (mm) 635 635 635 653 653 653
L Reach (mm) 381 381 381 394 394 394

Ultimate
Experience the ultimate feeling of freedom. The sporty 

appearance and sleek design, combined with extra comfort, 
make the Ultimate perfect for your active life.

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.
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Endless riding
With the large battery - up to 800 Wh - you have an 
enormous range. Thanks to the charging plug behind the 
saddle, you can even attach the Bosch Powermore 250 
battery to your seat tube and have more than 1000 Wh 
capacity. Endless riding indeed!

Sporty and comfortable
Sporty and comfortable, that’s the Ultimate. You 
experience extra comfort thanks to the air-sprung 
telescopic front fork. You don’t immediately see it: the 
seat post is also spring-loaded, so you feel less of the 
unevenness. Prefer to sit a little more upright? The stem is 
adjustable.

Dynamic
The dynamic design, metallic colours, and extra 
attention to integration and finishing make the 
Ultimate a true eye-catcher. The design and stiff frame 
ensure dynamic and stable riding behaviour. In an 
active seating position, you have overview and control.

Ultimate C380 Ultimate T11 Ultimate C5+

Gears Continuously variable 
Enviolo Trekking Manual 11 5

Motor Bosch Performance Line 
PX (85 Nm)

Bosch Performance Line 
PX (85 Nm)

Bosch Performance Line 
(75 Nm)

Battery choice 540 Wh / 600 Wh / 
800 Wh

540 Wh / 600 Wh / 
800Wh

540 Wh / 600 Wh / 
800 Wh

Battery integrated into 
frame ✓ ✓ ✓

Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓ ✓
Belt drive ✓ ✓
Display Kiox 500 Kiox 300 Kiox 300



VERSION: Enviolo Trekking Manual stepless gear system with Shimano MT-420 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 27 
(excl. battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: dew green matte | teal grey 
matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: teal grey matte 

	а Stepless in the right gear
	а Lots of motor power and yet quiet
	а Quiet and low-maintenance belt
	а Extra-large Kiox 500 display with smartphone connectivity

Sporty and comfortable, that’s the Ultimate. The sporty appearance and sleek design, combined with extra comfort, 
make this e-bike perfect for your active life. The stepless Enviolo Trekking gear, the powerful and quiet Bosch PX motor, 
and the large Kiox 500 colour display make the Ultimate C380 the ultimate touring bike.

dew green matte

teal grey matte teal grey matte

Ultimate C380
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable aluminium frame with 70,5° headset 

angle and 71,5° saddle tube angle for sporty cycling 
characteristics. Battery, motor and cables harmoniously 
integrated into the frame. High-quality finish with 
attention to detail.

	а Sitting Position: Active / Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE 34, AIR, Telescope, air
	а Fork travel: 80 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 

80% recycled and renewable materials
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 80% 

recycled and renewable materials
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Trekking Manual

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: Adjustable stem with Intelli-Mount interface for 

mounting your smartphone

	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 
with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT420

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano MT420, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano MT420, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Enviolo Twist pure - Manual
	а Front chain wheel: 55 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 24 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Enviolo Trekking Manual
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Herrmans MR10
	а Frontlight lux: 90
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line PX, 85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 500
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0313 Low-Step 46 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0314 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0315 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0316 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0317 Low-Step 61 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0326 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 903 dew green matte

BGA0327 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 903 dew green matte

BGA0328 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 903 dew green matte

BGA0329 Low-Step 61 SE 28” 903 dew green matte

BGA0321 High-Step 53 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0322 High-Step 57 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0323 High-Step 61 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

BGA0324 High-Step 65 SE 28” 899 teal grey matte

Ultimate C380
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VERSION: 11-speed Shimano Cues gears with Shimano MT-420 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 26.2 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: twilight green matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | 
L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: twilight green matte 

	а Large gear range
	а Lots of motor power and yet quiet
	а Wide tyre with knobbled profile
	а Robust Kiox 300 display with smartphone connectivity

Sporty and comfortable, that’s the Ultimate. The sporty appearance and sleek design, combined with extra comfort, 
make the Ultimate T11 perfect for your active life. With the Shimano Cues derailleur gear, Suntour fork, powerful and quiet 
Bosch PX motor, and wide Schwalbe knobbly tyres, you master every terrain.

twilight green matte

twilight green matte

Ultimate T11
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable aluminium frame with 70,5° headset 

angle and 71,5° saddle tube angle for sporty cycling 
characteristics. Battery, motor and cables harmoniously 
integrated into the frame. High-quality finish with 
attention to detail.

	а Sitting Position: Active / Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: No
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE 34, AIR, Telescope, air
	а Fork travel: 80 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Smart Sam, 54-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Smart Sam, 54-622
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: Adjustable stem with Intelli-Mount interface for 

mounting your smartphone
	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 

with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT420

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano MT420, 

180 mm

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano MT420, 
160 mm

	а Shifter: Shimano CUES
	а Front chain wheel: 42
	а Derailleur rear: Shimano Cues RD-U6000
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC E500EPT
	а Cassette Range: 11-50

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Herrmans MR10
	а Frontlight lux: 90
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line PX, 85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0385 Low-Step 46 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0386 Low-Step 49 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0387 Low-Step 53 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0388 Low-Step 57 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0389 Low-Step 61 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0393 High-Step 53 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0394 High-Step 57 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0395 High-Step 61 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

BGA0396 High-Step 65 S11 28” 905 twilight green matte

Ultimate T11
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VERSION: 5-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Shimano MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 26.4 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: metallic orange matte | meteor grey matte  
HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: meteor grey matte 

	а Nexus 5 gear hub designed for e-bikes
	а Whisper-quiet motor
	а Quiet and low-maintenance belt
	а Robust Kiox 300 display with smartphone connectivity

Sporty and comfortable, that’s the Ultimate. The sporty appearance and sleek design, combined with extra comfort, 
make this e-bike the perfect city and touring bike in one. A quiet Bosch motor, shifting while you ride, a robust colour 
display, and a low-maintenance belt: the Ultimate C5+ is ready for your active life.

metallic orange matte

meteor grey matte meteor grey matte

Ultimate C5+
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable aluminium frame with 70,5° headset 

angle and 71,5° saddle tube angle for sporty cycling 
characteristics. Battery, motor and cables harmoniously 
integrated into the frame. High-quality finish with 
attention to detail.

	а Sitting Position: Active / Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour NVX32 Air, Telescope, air
	а Fork travel: 80 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 

80% recycled and renewable materials
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe The Green Marathon, 55-622, 80% 

recycled and renewable materials
	а Front rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde ZAC 25, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 5

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: Adjustable stem with Intelli-Mount interface for 

mounting your smartphone

	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 
with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200, Shimano BR-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano MT200, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano MT200, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDC
	а Rear chain wheel: 34 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDC

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Herrmans MR9
	а Frontlight lux: 60
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Commuter Glow
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line, 75 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 540 Wh, 600 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso
	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 150 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0349 Low-Step 46 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0350 Low-Step 49 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0351 Low-Step 53 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0352 Low-Step 57 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0353 Low-Step 61 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0362 Low-Step 49 S5 28” 906 metallic orange matte

BGA0363 Low-Step 53 S5 28” 906 metallic orange matte

BGA0364 Low-Step 57 S5 28” 906 metallic orange matte

BGA0365 Low-Step 61 S5 28” 906 metallic orange matte

BGA0357 High-Step 53 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0358 High-Step 57 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0359 High-Step 61 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

BGA0360 High-Step 65 S5 28” 635 meteor grey matte

Ultimate C5+
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Chamonix
If you want to go by bike. Then choose the Chamonix. 

Whether for the daily commute to work or that pleasant 
bike trip during your holiday. Whatever your plans, it’s by 
bike! As you use the Chamonix for various purposes, we 

have ensured that the bike is as comfortable as possible.
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Chamonix  
Frame size, low-step S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 490 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 603 608 608 613
C Head tube angle (°) 69 70,5 70,5 70,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71,5 71,5 71,5 71,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 471 471 471 471
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 165 185 220
H Fork length (mm) 485 485 485 485
I Fork offset (mm) 50 50 50 50
J Wheelbase (mm) 1132 1120 1121 1126
K Stack (mm) 636 662 681 714
L Reach (mm) 390 387 381 375

Frame size, high-step M (53) L (57) XL (61) XXL (65)

A Size (mm) 530 570 610 650
B Effective top tube length (mm) 608 609 614 623
C Head tube angle (°) 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71,5 71,5 71,5 71,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 471 471 471 471
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 145 165 185 220
H Fork length (mm) 485 485 485 485
I Fork offset (mm) 50 50 50 50
J Wheelbase (mm) 1120 1121 1126 1136
K Stack (mm) 643 662 681 714
L Reach (mm) 393 387 386 384

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.
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Chamonix C5

Gears 5
Motor Shimano EP6 (85 Nm)
Battery choice 504 Wh / 630 Wh
Battery integrated into frame ✓
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓
Cables integrated in the stem ✓
Belt drive ✓

Battery choice up to 630 Wh
The electric Chamonix model has a powerful Shimano 
STEPS 6100 mid-mounted motor. Suitable for all trips 
that you make with the Chamonix. And if you go almost 
everywhere with your bike, you can opt for a battery 
with an extra large capacity. Because with the 630 Wh 
battery you can continue to cycle endlessly.

The Chamonix is for everyone
The Chamonix will make you want to cycle even more often. 
Whether you are commuting, going to the beach or the 
city — with the smooth pedal assistance and the extremely 
quiet Gates belt drive, you’ll be able to cycle everywhere, 
effortlessly.

Great comfort, with  
a sporty look
As the Chamonix can be put to many uses, 
comfort is very important. But that is not to say 
that it doesn’t have a sporty as well. The wide 
tyres, the comfortable saddle and the front fork 
suspension effortlessly absorb bumps on the road.



VERSION: 5-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Shimano MT200 disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 25.2 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 55.6 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: ink blue gloss  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) 
| L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: ink blue gloss 

	а No chain, but a durable belt
	а Adjustable handlebar stem and hidden cabling
	а Nexus 5-gear hub designed for e-bikes
	а Powerful, mid-drive Shimano motor

With the Chamonix C5, you might have to look twice to spot that it’s an e-bike. The modern-style frame is available in a 
version with or without a top tube. The electric drive is well integrated and barely visible in both cases. Whether you are 
commuting, going to the beach or the city — with the smooth pedal assistance and the extremely quiet Gates belt drive, 
you’ll be able to cycle everywhere, effortlessly.

ink blue gloss

ink blue gloss

Chamonix C5
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sporty and stable aluminium frame with 

70.5⁰ head tube angle and 71.5⁰ saddle tube angle. 
Cables are nicely concealed through the unique cable 
integration system. Battery integrated in the frame for 
large capacity (630 Wh)

	а Sitting Position: Upright / Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Mono Integrated
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-622
	а Front rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 5

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GC10, plastic handlebar grips with 

ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure on 
the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston

	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Front chain wheel: 39 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 28 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: BBB Diamond

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP6, 85 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN610
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 504 Wh, 630 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa BlockXXL, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3810 Low-Step 49 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3811 Low-Step 53 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3812 Low-Step 57 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3813 Low-Step 61 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3816 High-Step 53 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3817 High-Step 57 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3818 High-Step 61 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3819 High-Step 65 S5 28” 904 ink blue gloss

Chamonix C5
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Medeo
The Gazelle Medeo combines the best of two worlds. The 
performance and style components are based on sports 

bicycles and the comfort and ease of use are derived 
from urban bicycles. The result is a comfortable sporty 
e-bike you can use to navigate smoothly through town 

and which is suitable for the longer road to work.

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.

Medeo T10 
Frame size, low-step S (45) M (50) L (55) XL (60)
A Size (mm) 450 500 550 600
B Effective top tube length (mm) 589 610 613 630
C Head tube angle (°) 69 70 70 70
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 73 73 73 73
E Chain stay length (mm) 494 494 494 494
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 160 170 170 185
H Fork length (mm) 464 464 464 464
I Fork offset (mm) 44 44 44 44
J Wheelbase (mm) 1154 1164 1167 1184
K Stack (mm) 630 644 644 658
L Reach (mm) 397 414 416 429

Medeo T9
Frame size, high-step XS (40) S (45) M (50) L (55) XL (60)
A Size (mm) 400 450 500 550 600
B Effective top tube length (mm) 571 590 611 613 630
C Head tube angle (°) 69 69 70 70 70
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 73 73 73 73 73
E Chain stay length (mm) 495 495 495 495 495
F BB Drop (mm) 55 55 55 55 55
G Head tube length (mm) 160 160 170 170 185
H Fork length (mm) 464 464 464 464 464
I Fork offset (mm) 44 44 44 44 44
J Wheelbase (mm) 1137 1156 1166 1169 1187
K Stack (mm) 627 627 640 640 655
L Reach (mm) 379 398 415 418 430
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Medeo T10 Medeo T9

Gears 10 9
Motor Bosch Performance Line (75 Nm) Bosch Active Line Plus (50 Nm)
Battery choice 500 Wh / 625 Wh 400 Wh / 545 Wh 
Battery integrated into frame ✓
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓
Display Purion 200 Purion 200

Ideal for the city
The practical finish and Gazelle’s selection of components 
ensure that the Medeo can also function well as a city bike. 
Thanks to the wide tyres and the front fork suspension, the 
Medeo tackles cobblestones with ease and provides excellent 
cycling comfort. With the high-quality mudguards and gear 
case you don’t have to wear waterproof trousers to protect 
you from splashing water. What’s more, the Medeo has solid 
front and rear lights, a fixed lock and a sturdy side stand. 
A bag or basket can be quickly mounted onto the luggage 
carrier. There are also, of course, rubber straps.

Manoeuvrable and sporty
The sporty side of the Medeo is largely thanks to the 
sleek design. The Medeo is exceptionally light, certainly 
for an e-bike. This also helps it to be pleasantly sporty. 
The bicycle responds smoothly to your steering and the 
force you apply to the pedals. The hydraulic Shimano 
disc brakes enable you to brake quickly and smoothly 
under all weather conditions. And thanks to the Bosch 
mid-mounted motor you can always count on powerful 
and silent assistance, also when you suddenly come up 
against hills along your cycle route.

Best of both worlds
The Medeo provides the best of both worlds. When cycling 
and paying attention to the handling of the bike, you 
particularly notice its sporty characteristics. But when you park 
the bike and stand back and look at it, you are immediately 
struck by the typical influences of a city bike. Thanks to its 
many mounted components, the Medeo matches the comfort 
level and ease of use of the city bike. This all makes the 
Medeo a sporty, comfortable e-bike with a sleek finish and 
multifunctional usability.



VERSION: 10-speed Shimano Deore gears with Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 25.2 (excl. 
battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): 55.6 (excl. battery)  MID-STEP: S(45) | M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: pine green gloss | 
turmeric yellow gloss  HIGH‑STEP: S(45) | M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: pine green gloss 

	а The battery in the down tube improves road holding
	а Wide tyres and sprung components
	а 10-speed derailleur gearing
	а Maximum braking performance in all weather conditions

Commuting to work quickly, going to the city in style or relaxed riding on a rural bicycle route: The versatile and sporty 
Medeo T10 can be used for anything. Its clever weight distribution, wide tyres and ergonomic handlebar grips offer all 
the riding comfort you could want, and on top of that the powerful motor always provides a nice helping hand when you 
need it.

turmeric yellow gloss

pine green gloss pine green gloss

Medeo T10
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable lightweight aluminium sloping frame with 

70,5° headset angle and 73° saddle tube angle for a 
sporty posture and precise handling. Cables beautifully 
integrated into the frame.

	а Sitting Position: Sportive
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE A32 DS, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 75 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Continental Contact Plus, 62-584
	а Tyre rear: Continental Contact Plus, 62-584
	а Front rim: Ryde Big Bull, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Big Bull, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Herrmans DD36, plastic wear-resistant handlebar 

grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 
160 mm, 2 piston

	а Shifter: Shimano Deore
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Gear: Shimano
	а Derailleur rear: Shimano Deore
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC E500EPT
	а Cassette Range: 11-48

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: DDK

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Compactline 35
	а Frontlight lux: 35
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line, 75 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 500 Wh, 625 Wh
	а Battery Position: integrated in the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3767 Mid-Step 45 S10 28” 838 turmeric yellow gloss

G3768 Mid-Step 50 S10 28” 838 turmeric yellow gloss

G3769 Mid-Step 55 S10 28” 838 turmeric yellow gloss

G3756 Mid-Step 45 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G3757 Mid-Step 50 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G3758 Mid-Step 55 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G3760 Mid-Step 60 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G4318 High-Step 45 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G4319 High-Step 50 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G4320 High-Step 55 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

G4321 High-Step 60 S10 28” 867 pine green gloss

Medeo T10
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VERSION: 9-speed Shimano Alivio gears with Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 23.1 (excl. 
battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): 50.9 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(40) | S(45) | M(50) | L(55)  COLOUR: champion red gloss | ink 
blue gloss  HIGH‑STEP: M(50) | L(55) | XL(60)  COLOUR: thunder grey gloss 

	а One of Gazelle’s lightest electric bikes
	а Wide tyres and sprung components
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes
	а Getting on and off is easy

You like going out for long bike rides. You love comfort but you are also price-conscious. Your sporty style demands a 
powerful motor and you need something to satisfy your eye for detail. That’s why the Medeo T9 is perfect for you. The 
frame is stable and solid, just like everything else about this e-bike, from the handlebar stem to the tyres and from the 
MIK carrier to the headlight.

champion red gloss

ink blue gloss thunder grey gloss

Medeo T9
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable lightweight aluminium sloping frame with 

70,5° headset angle and 73° saddle tube angle for a 
sporty posture and precise handling. Cables beautifully 
integrated into the frame.

	а Sitting Position: Sportive
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE A32 DS, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 75 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Continental Contact Plus, 62-584
	а Tyre rear: Continental Contact Plus, 62-584
	а Front rim: Ryde Big Bull, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Big Bull, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Herrmans DD36, plastic wear-resistant handlebar 

grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston

	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 
160 mm, 2 piston

	а Shifter: Shimano Deore
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Gear: Shimano
	а Derailleur rear: Shimano Deore
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Cassette Range: 11-36

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: DDK

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Compactline 35
	а Frontlight lux: 35
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 545 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4278 Low-Step 40 S9 27.5” 375 champion red gloss

G4279 Low-Step 45 S9 27.5” 375 champion red gloss

G4280 Low-Step 50 S9 27.5” 375 champion red gloss

G4281 Low-Step 55 S9 27.5” 375 champion red gloss

G4267 Low-Step 40 S9 27.5” 904 ink blue gloss

G4268 Low-Step 45 S9 27.5” 904 ink blue gloss

G4269 Low-Step 50 S9 27.5” 904 ink blue gloss

G4270 Low-Step 55 S9 27.5” 904 ink blue gloss

G4275 High-Step 50 S9 27.5” 909 thunder grey gloss

G4276 High-Step 55 S9 27.5” 909 thunder grey gloss

G4277 High-Step 60 S9 27.5” 909 thunder grey gloss

Medeo T9

70



Esprit  
Frame size XS(46) S(49) M(54) L(59) XL(64)

A Size (mm) 460 490 540 590 640
B Effective top tube length (mm) 565 566 587 608 628
C Head tube angle (°) 70 70 70 70 70
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71 71 71 71 71
E Chain stay length (mm) 469 469 469 469 469
F BB Drop (mm) 55 55 55 55 55
G Head tube length (mm) 165 165 165 185 220
H Fork length (mm) 455 455 455 455 455
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1087 1088 1109 1131 1152
K Stack (mm) 616 616 616 635 668
L Reach (mm) 353 354 375 389 398

Esprit
The Esprit will serve you well for many years to come. Its integrated 

headlight is virtually indestructible and the smart lighting 
means you can see everything and everyone can see you! The 
wide tyres make your ride to school or work extra comfortable. 

Add the finishing touch to your Esprit with a front carrier.

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.

 L

 K

 J

I

 H

 G

 F
 E

 D  C
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71



Sturdy frame
Whether you choose the frame with dual down tube for 
easy mounting or the classic men’s frame with top tube, 
you are guaranteed a lifetime of enjoyable bike rides. 
Everything about the Esprit is sturdy and solid, from the 
aluminium rear carrier to the strong high rims and from 
the chain case to the optional robust front carrier.

Convenient front carrier
Add the finishing touch to your Esprit with a front 
carrier. This makes it easy for you to carry things with 
you on your bike. 

See and be seen
At dusk or when it is dark, you obviously want to see and 
be seen well. The integrated headlight is characteristic 
of the Gazelle Esprit. It is both beautifully designed and 
practical. By being integrated, this headlight is virtually 
indestructible. It keeps you safe on your bike.

Esprit  C7

Gears 7
Motor Shimano EP5 (50 Nm)
Battery choice 418 Wh / 504 Wh
Integrated lighting ✓
Rollerbrakes ✓
Display position Side



VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 23.3 (excl. 
battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): 51.1 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(54) | L(59)  COLOUR: legion blue matte | moss 
green matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(54) | L(59) | XL(64)  COLOUR: space anthracite matte 

	а Super-sturdy frame and sturdy front fork
	а Powerful hydraulic disc brakes
	а Lots of options for carrying your stuff
	а An integrated headlight built to last

You want an e-bike that you can ride every day without worrying if it will get you where you need to be. That’s why you 
should choose the Esprit C7. The aluminium frame and the robust parts can withstand a knock. The Esprit is equipped with 
a powerful mid-drive motor, positioned low on the bike for optimum balance. This makes it even faster and more relaxing 
to ride to school or work. And then there’s the styling: you’ll want to be seen with it!

legion blue matte

moss green matte space anthracite matte

Esprit C7
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight oversized aluminium frame 

with 70.5° headset angle and 71.5° saddle tube angle 
gives positive steering characteristics.  Low-step frame 
with spacious step-through, double tube.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Fat Frank, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Fat Frank, 50-622
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: plastic wear-resistant handlebar grips for a firm 

grasp
	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston

	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Ecoline
	а Frontlight lux: 30
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP5, 50 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN500
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano EC-E6002, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 418 Wh, 504 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

313960500 Esprit metal front carrier

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G5169 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 472 legion blue matte

G5170 Low-Step 54 S7 28” 472 legion blue matte

G5171 Low-Step 59 S7 28” 472 legion blue matte

G4644 Low-Step 46 S7 28” 850 moss green matte

G4645 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 850 moss green matte

G4646 Low-Step 54 S7 28” 850 moss green matte

G4647 Low-Step 59 S7 28” 850 moss green matte

G4640 High-Step 54 S7 28” 884 space anthracite matte

G4641 High-Step 59 S7 28” 884 space anthracite matte

G4643 High-Step 64 S7 28” 884 space anthracite matte

Esprit C7
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Rain cover | 653121200C
The rain cover makes a trip with the Makki a pleasant
outing even in the rain. Easy to hop in and out thanks to
the wide openings.
•	 The rain cover is spacious and allows for good vision 

(for both children and parent) thanks to the many 
windows on the front, side and top

•	 The rain cover has been designed so that the seating 
on the front bench also remains comfortable

Cover | 653121300C
The cover protects the Makki against rain and dirt when
it is not being used.
•	 Made of high-grade polyester
•	 Side attachments using magnets

Front bench set | 65312110050
For an extra passenger or because it is actually fun sitting 
opposite one another!
•	 Complete with supplied belts
•	 So a friend can come along as well
•	 Always eye contact with your child

Car seat adapter | 653120900
Your baby is seated safely in the Makki. The Maxi-Cosi is 
securely mounted using a simple click system
•	 Always eye contact with your child
•	 There is also enough room for your other children on 

the bench
•	 The car seat is fully surrounded by the deep Makki box

Child seat adapter | 653121000
Your toddlers can also be seated securely in the child seat 
in the Makki.
•	 Adapter suitable for most child seats
•	 Child seat placed easily and safely in the Makki

Storage drawer | 65354010050
Drawer for under the rear bench, closed with integrated 
lock.
•	 Convenient for storing a second battery or other 

valuables
•	 Ideal for storing your cover or extra battery.

Accessories Makki

Makki
The Makki is designed based on the input from parents and 

children. This makes the Makki not just any electric cargo bike, but 
one you and your children enjoy getting on every time. Its design 
focuses on safety and comfort, for both you and your little one(s).
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Makki accessories
The Makki can be expanded with attractive and practical 
accessories, making it even easier and safer to take your kids 
along with you. The front bench seat kit, car seat adapter, 
child seat adapter and storage drawer ensure that you can 
take everything and everyone with you. The protective cover 
and rain hood protect the occupants and items in the box 
from all weather conditions.

An innovative stand
In the parked position, the Makki stands firmly in place, 
even when the children step on and off it. This is thanks 
to its sturdy double kick stand. Are you ready to go? The 
stand is released with a simple foot movement; little or 
no effort is required. This innovative and patented stand 
is just one of the clever little features on the Makki that 
make a big difference.

A safe and high box
As a parent, you naturally want to make sure that your 
children sit safely in the box while you cycle. This is 
why the box on the Makki is extra high and made of an 
impact-resistant, soft and lightweight material (EPP). The 
high box provides your children with optimal protection, 
while still giving them the ease of stepping in and out 
of the box through the recesses on the sides of the box. 
Handy, isn’t it?

Makki Travel Makki Load Makki Urban

Gears Continuously variable 
Enviolo Heavy Duty

Continuously variable 
Enviolo Heavy Duty Shimano Nexus 5

Motor Bosch Performance Line 
Cargo (85 Nm)

Bosch Performance Line 
(75 Nm)

Bosch Active Line Plus  
(50 Nm)

Battery choice 400 Wh / 545 Wh / 800 Wh 400 Wh / 545 Wh / 800 Wh 400 Wh / 545 Wh / 800 Wh
ABS ✓
Max. load 250 kg 250 kg 250 kg
Belt drive ✓ ✓ ✓
Display Kiox 300 Purion 200 Purion 200
Gazelle Connect ✓ ✓
Gazelle Protect ✓

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper comparison between the various 
frame sizes and bicycle models. This provides you with a clear picture of 
the sitting position and the bicycle’s handling. The purpose of this is to 
provide your customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different handlebars and (adjustable) stems 
can have a significant effect on the sitting position. This is not included in 
this table.

Makki  
Frame size, low-step S (49)

A Size (mm) 490
B Effective top tube length (mm) 560
C Head tube angle (°) 68
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 65
E Chain stay length (mm) 482
F BB Drop (mm) 44
G Head tube length (mm) 110
H Fork length (mm) 343
I Fork offset (mm) 45
J Wheelbase (mm) 2000
K Stack (mm) 603
L Reach (mm) 278



VERSION: Enviolo Heavy Duty with Magura MT C ABS hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 54.5 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 120.2 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(49)  COLOUR: black matte / black gloss   

	а ABS: extra safe braking
	а Cycle easily with heavy loads thanks to the powerful mid-drive motor
	а Easy to take off the stand
	а Gazelle Connect: always know where your bike is

Gazelle’s premium cargo bike: the Makki Travel. With this cargo bike we have put even more effort into safety. The ABS 
system ensures effortless, powerful and controlled braking. Sometimes feel unsure biking in the dark? With the reflective 
stickers you will definitely be visible now. Plus, you’ll outsmart thieves with the theft protection.

black matte / black gloss

Makki Travel
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Robust backbone in which the motor, box and 

control system are as beautifully as they are safely 
integrated. 65º seat tube angle

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 70 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: aluminum

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Brooklyn, 55-406
	а Tyre rear: CST Brooklyn, 55-559
	а Front rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Andra 29, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Heavy Duty, continuously variable 

gears

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Magura

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Magura, 180 mm 

4 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Magura MT C ABS, 

180 mm, 4 piston
	а Shifter: Enviolo Twist pure - Manual
	а Front chain wheel: 50
	а Rear chain wheel: 24
	а Gear: Enviolo Heavy Duty manual, Stepless gear system
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Axendo 60
	а Frontlight lux: 60
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line Cargo, 

85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 545 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Abus 4750L, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Gazelle, centered double stand
	а Maximum weight: 250 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

653120900 Car seat adapter Makki

653121000 Child seat adapter

653121200C Rain hood

65312110050 Storage drawer (black)

65354010050 Front bench set (black)

653121300C Cover

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G2813 Low-Step 49 SE 20” 001 black matte

Makki Travel
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VERSION: Enviolo Heavyduty with Tektro HD-M750 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 54.5 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 120.2 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(49)  COLOUR: black matte / avalon blue matte   

	а Kids are safe and secure
	а The stand is released with a simple foot movement
	а Children can get in and out quickly and easily
	а Gazelle Connect: always know where your bike is

We wanted the ideal electric cargo bike for parents and children. So we designed one based on their input. The result: 
Makki Load. A comfortable cargo bike that meets all safety standards and, above all, is easy to handle for both the cyclist 
and the little ones in the cargo. Thanks to the many accessories, the Makki Load is a perfect alternative to a second car.

black matte / avalon blue matte

Makki Load
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Robust backbone in which the motor, box and 

control system are as beautifully as they are safely 
integrated. 65º seat tube angle

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 70 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Brooklyn, 55-406
	а Tyre rear: CST Brooklyn, 55-559
	а Front rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Andra 29, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Heavy Duty, continuously variable 

gears

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro HD-M750

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-M750, 

180 mm 4 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-M750, 

180 mm, 4 piston
	а Shifter: Enviolo Twist pure manual
	а Front chain wheel: 50 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 24 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Enviolo Heavy Duty manual, Stepless gear system
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Axendo 60
	а Frontlight lux: 60
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line, 75 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 545 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Abus 4750L, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Gazelle, centered double stand, Gazelle 
patented kickstand, torsion damper

	а Maximum weight: 250 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

653120900 Car seat adapter Makki

653121000 Child seat adapter

65312110050 Storage drawer (black)

65354010050 Front bench set (black)

653121200C Rain hood

653121300C Cover

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3754 Low-Step 49 SE 20” 001 black matte

Makki Load
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VERSION: Shimano Nexus 5 with Tektro HD-M750 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 53.9 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: S(49)  COLOUR: black matte / pine green gloss   

	а Easy to take off the stand
	а Nexus 5-speed hub designed for e-bikes
	а Children can get in and out quickly and easily
	а Gazelle Protect: GPS built-in

The Makki Urban is a comfortable e-cargo bike for urban environments. It meets all safety standards and is, above all, 
easy to handle, both for the cyclist and the little ones in the cargo box. Thanks to the many accessories, the Makki Urban 
is a perfect alternative to a second car.

black matte / pine green gloss

Makki Urban
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Robust backbone in which the motor, box and 

control system are as beautifully as they are safely 
integrated. 65º seat tube angle

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE, Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 70 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Brooklyn, 55-406
	а Tyre rear: CST Brooklyn, 55-559
	а Front rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Andra 29, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 5

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro HD-M750

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-M750, 

180 mm 4 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-M750, 

180 mm, 4 piston
	а Front chain wheel: 46 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 34 Gates CDX
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 5
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Axendo 60
	а Frontlight lux: 60
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Active Line Plus, 50 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Purion 200
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 545 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Abus 4750L, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Gazelle, centered double stand, Gazelle 
patented kickstand, torsion damper

	а Maximum weight: 250 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

653120900 Car seat adapter Makki

653121000 Child seat adapter

65312110050 Storage drawer (black)

65354010050 Front bench set (black)

653121200C Rain hood

653121300C Cover

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0246 Low-Step 49 S5 20” 001 black matte

Makki Urban
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Cabby safety bar | 313220600	
	а Double bar: children can hold onto the first bar, so their 

hands are always protected thanks to the second bar
	а First bar finished with foam material for extra comfort
	а Perfect size: space for two child seats or crates yet 

compact
	а Easy assembly

Cabby footrests| 653122000
	а Children can easily step up themselves
	а Stability and support for your children during the ride
	а Excellent grip, thanks to the texture on the footrests
	а Easy assembly

Cabby back cushion for safety bar | 653109100	
	а Comfortable back cushion for your child on the  

Gazelle Cabby
	а Easy to attach with the strong Velcro closure
	а Made of water-repellent material, so your child sits dry
	а Always clearly visible thanks to reflective strips

Cabby seat cushion MIK | 653109200
	а Thanks to the MIK system, you can easily click the 

cushion onto the rear carrier
	а The Cabby fits two seat cushions, so you can 

comfortably take two children with you
	а Made of water-repellent material, so your child sits dry
	а Made of sturdy damping material, so your child sits 

comfortably

Cargo front 	 Cargo single	 Cargo bag
carrier bag	 pannier	

Cargo front carrier bag MIK | 653109400
	а Thanks to the MIK system, you easily click the bag onto 

the front carrier
	а Extra pocket with a zipper at the back, e.g. for your 

mobile phone
	а Made of water-repellent material, so your items  

stay dry
	а Always clearly visible thanks to reflective strips	

Cargo single pannier | 653109500
	а Made of water-repellent material, so your items stay 

dry
	а Neat storage, thanks to the various pockets
	а Reinforced sides and bottom, making it easy to fill the 

pannier
	а Always clearly visible thanks to reflective strips	

Cabby cargo bag | 653109300	
	а To be split into two parts: one for the child’s legs and 

one for the luggage
	а Large pannier for all your luggage: 34 litres 

capacity	
	а Made of water-repellent material, so your items  

stay dry
	а Always clearly visible thanks to reflective strips

Cabby
Kids to school, groceries, that extra bag and a parcel that needs 

to be picked up? With the Cabby, featuring an extended rear 
carrier and many accessories, you can truly take everything 
with you. Riding and parking are as easy as with a regular 
e-bike. This way, you can move through your life smoothly.

Accessoires Cabby
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Cleverly designed
Our designers really think of everything. The Cabby 
has an easy step-through design and rides just as 
pleasantly as a regular e-bike. It is only slightly longer 
and therefore fits on your car’s bike carrier. Are your 
kids no longer sitting on the back? The Cabby remains 
useful for years to come!

With peace of mind
The safety of your kids comes first. Thanks to 
the wheel protector, little feet and hands are 
always safe. And the Cabby stands firmly with the 
innovative double-leg kickstand by Gazelle. Last 
but not least: the Cabby features Gazelle Connect.

Take everything with you
The Cabby is ready for you, in every situation. With 
the handy MIK system, you can switch accessories 
on the front and rear carrier in no time. Combine the 
accessories as you find convenient. Two kids or lots of 
groceries? The rear carrier can be loaded up to 80 kg.

Cabby C380

Gears Enviolo Heavy Duty manual
Motor Bosch Smart System Performance Line CX (85 Nm)
Battery choice 400 Wh / 545 Wh / 800 Wh
Max. load 200 kg
Belt drive ✓
Display Kiox 300
Gazelle Connect ✓

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about more than just the size. With 
the geometry table you can make a proper comparison between 
the various frame sizes and bicycle models. This provides you 
with a clear picture of the sitting position and the bicycle’s 
handling. The purpose of this is to provide your customer with 
even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different handlebars and (adjustable) 
stems can have a significant effect on the sitting position. This is 
not included in this table.

Cabby  
Frame size, low-step S (45) L (55)

A Size (mm) 450 550

B Effective top tube length (mm) 598 637

C Head tube angle (°) 69 69

D Effective seat tube angle (°) 69,5 69,5

E Chain stay length (mm) 630 630

F BB Drop (mm) 28 28

G Head tube length (mm) 240 290

H Fork length (mm) 461,5 461,5

I Fork offset (mm) 44 44

J Wheelbase (mm) 1265 1305

K Stack (mm) 681 681

L Reach (mm) 343 343



VERSION: Enviolo Heavy Duty with Tektro HD-T535 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 32.3 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 71.2 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(45) | L(55)  COLOUR: black matte | denim blue gloss   

	а Switch your accessories in no time
	а Safe on the road with sturdy stand and wheel protector
	а Rides and parks like a normal e-bike
	а Gazelle Connect: always know where your bike is

Kids to school, groceries, that extra bag and a parcel that needs to be picked up? With the Cabby, featuring an extended 
rear carrier and many accessories, you can truly take everything with you. Riding and parking are as easy as with a 
regular e-bike. This way, you can move through your life smoothly.

denim blue gloss

black matte

Cabby C380
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sturdy e-bike with an aluminum frame, 

designed for stability and comfort. The low step-
through and unique downtube ensure easy mounting 
and dismounting, ideal for daily use and heavy loads. 
Perfect balance between functionality and comfortable 
riding experience.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: SR Suntour MOBIE 34-D Boost Air, Telescope, air
	а Fork travel: 80 mm
	а Fork lockout: Yes
	а Rear carrier: 4 MIK-HD profiles

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Pick Up, 60-559
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Pick Up, 60-507
	а Front rim: Ryde Andra 29, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Andra 29, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Novatec
	а Rear hub: Enviolo Heavy Duty

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 

with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T535, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T535, 

180 mm
	а Shifter: Enviolo Twist pro - Manual
	а Front chain wheel: 50 Gates CDX
	а Rear chain wheel: 24 Gates CDX

	а Gear: Enviolo Heavy Duty manual
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Orbis, with lever

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Light Hammer 80
	а Frontlight lux: 80
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Pimento
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Bosch Smart System Performance Line CX, 

85 Nm
	а Display: Bosch Kiox 300
	а Display Removeable: Yes
	а Charger: Bosch Standard Charger, 4 Ah
	а Watt hours: 400 Wh, 545 Wh, 800 Wh
	а Battery Position: behind the seatpost

Other
	а Lock: Abus 4750XL
	а Kickstand: Gazelle, Centered double stand
	а Maximum weight: 200 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

313220600 Cabby safety bar

653122000 Gazelle Cabby footrests

653109100 Gazelle Cabby back cushion for safety bar

653109200 Gazelle Cabby seat cushion MIK

653109400 Gazelle Cargo front carrier bag MIK

653109500 Gazelle Cargo single pannier

653109300 Gazelle Cabby cargo bag

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4467 Low-Step 45 SE 26” 001 black matte

G4468 Low-Step 55 SE 26” 001 black matte

G4470 Low-Step 45 SE 26” 820 denim blue gloss

G4471 Low-Step 55 SE 26” 820 denim blue gloss

Cabby C380
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Bloom
What you really want is a bike that lasts a lifetime. 
A sturdy family bike, on which you can cycle easily 
and comfortably under all conditions, but also with 

all your shopping and one or two children. It’s a 
bike you can ride all day long. In a word, Gazelle: 

safe, comfortable and in a striking design.

Bloom  
Frame size, low-step S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 490 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 620 641 652 661
C Head tube angle (°) 70 70 70 70
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71 71 71 71
E Chain stay length (mm) 497 497 497 497
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 185 220 220 220
H Fork length (mm) 450 450 450 450
I Fork offset (mm) 55 55 55 55
J Wheelbase (mm) 1151 1172 1183 1192
K Stack (mm) 647 680 680 680
L Reach (mm) 397 407 418 427

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.

C
D

G

L

K

E

I

H

J

F

A

B
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Comfortable
Hop on and off easily thanks to the extra space between
the saddle and the handlebars. This means you can take 
the little one with you in the child seat and steer you way 
easily through the traffic.

Countless customisation 
options
Select your own options for each ride First up 
daycare, with the easy-fit child seat on the back. 
Swap out the child seat for a basket or crate in 
an instant before heading off to the terrace in the 
afternoon. It’s all so easy!

Safe
Extra stable thanks to the twin-leg kick stand and 
handlebar lock. It feels really safe with your kids in the 
front and rear child seats and heavy bags on the carrier. 
It has never been easier to carry your shopping. It’s 
handy when you go and pick up the kids after work, too.

Bloom C310 Bloom C7 Bloom C7 26”

Gears Continuously variable 
Enviolo City Manual 7 7

Motor Shimano EP5 (60 Nm) Shimano EP5 (50 Nm) Shimano EP5 (50 Nm)

Battery choice 418 Wh / 504 Wh /  
630 Wh

418 Wh / 504 Wh /  
630 Wh

418 Wh / 504 Wh /  
630 Wh

Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓ ✓
Front and rear rack ✓ ✓ ✓
Twin-leg kick stand ✓ ✓ ✓
Handy steering lock ✓ ✓ ✓



VERSION: Enviolo City Manual stepless gear system with Tektro HD-T280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 27.6 
(excl. battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): 60.8 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: black matte | clay 
green gloss   

	а A double kick stand and steering lock keep the bike stable
	а Enviolo: change gears without thinking about it
	а Front and rear carrier with convenient MIK system
	а The mid-drive motor makes riding a loaded bike a doddle

The Bloom C310 makes cycling with your children and shopping a doddle. Getting on and off is easy, due to its low and 
wide step-through. There is extra space for a front-mounted child seat between the saddle and handlebars. The position 
of the battery, in the centre of the bike, provides more stability and better road holding. It’s so safe! And with powerful 
assistance, there are no tough rides.

clay green gloss

black matte

Bloom C310

89



Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Oversized aluminium frame for extra stability.  

68° headset and saddle tube angle with super-low and 
roomy step-through and very comfortable posture.  
Extra space between saddle and handlebars for child 
seat.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-622
	а Front rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Enviolo City Manual Trekking Manual, 

continuously variable gears

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium look, extra spacious for child seat
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Enviolo Twist pure manual

	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Enviolo, Stepless gear system
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Herz

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Axendo 40 Plus
	а Frontlight lux: 40
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP5, 60 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN500
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano EC-E6002, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 418 Wh, 504 Wh, 630 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa BlockXXL, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Jumbo, centered double stand
	а Maximum weight: 170 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4065 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 001 black matte

G4066 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 001 black matte

G4067 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 001 black matte

G4068 Low-Step 61 SE 28” 001 black matte

G4070 Low-Step 49 SE 28” 818 clay green gloss

G4071 Low-Step 53 SE 28” 818 clay green gloss

G4072 Low-Step 57 SE 28” 818 clay green gloss

Bloom C310
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 26.9 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 59.3 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: light olive gloss | thunder grey 
gloss   

	а A double kick stand and steering lock keep the bike stable
	а Front and rear carrier with convenient MIK system
	а High permissible weight: 170 kilos
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes

The Bloom C7 makes cycling with your children and shopping a doddle. Getting on and off is easy, due to its low and 
wide step-through. There is extra space for a front-mounted child seat between the saddle and handlebars. The position 
of the battery, in the centre of the bike, provides more stability and better road holding. It’s so safe! Without a child seat, 
this e-bike becomes the perfect lifestyle bike.

light olive gloss

thunder grey gloss

Bloom C7
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Oversized aluminium frame for extra stability.  

68° headset and saddle tube angle with super-low and 
roomy step-through and very comfortable posture.  
Extra space between saddle and handlebars for child 
seat.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-622
	а Front rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium look, extra spacious for child seat
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38

	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Herz

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Axendo 40 Plus
	а Frontlight lux: 40
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP5, 50 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN500
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano EC-E6002, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 418 Wh, 504 Wh, 630 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Jumbo, centered double stand
	а Maximum weight: 170 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4055 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 887 light olive gloss

G4056 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 887 light olive gloss

G4057 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 887 light olive gloss

G4060 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 909 thunder grey gloss

G4061 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 909 thunder grey gloss

G4062 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 909 thunder grey gloss

G4063 Low-Step 61 S7 28” 909 thunder grey gloss

Bloom C7
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-T280 disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 28.8 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 56 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XXS(42) | XS(46)  COLOUR: thunder grey gloss   

	а Front and rear carrier with convenient MIK system
	а High permissible weight: 170 kilos
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes

The Bloom C7 26” makes cycling with your children and shopping a doddle. Getting on and off is easy, due to its low and 
wide step-through. There is extra space for a front-mounted child seat between the saddle and handlebars. The position 
of the battery, in the centre of the bike, provides more stability and better road holding. It’s so safe! Without a child seat, 
this e-bike becomes the perfect lifestyle bike.

thunder grey gloss

Bloom C7 26”
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Frame/Fork
	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-559
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Big Apple, 50-559
	а Front rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Mach1 910, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium look, extra spacious for child seat
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aero Leather, luxury leather handlebar 

grips for a sophisticated feel and extra comfort
	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-T280, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Herz

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Axendo 40 Plus
	а Frontlight lux: 40
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP5, 50 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN500
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano EC-E6002, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 418 Wh, 504 Wh, 630 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa Imenso, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Jumbo, centered double stand
	а Maximum weight: 170 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4027 Low-Step 42 S7 28” 909 thunder grey gloss

G4028 Low-Step 46 S7 28” 909 thunder grey gloss

Bloom C7 26”
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Easyflow
Fully relaxed cycling starts with mounting the bicycle with ease. The 

wide, low step-through makes this possible. When you sit on the saddle 
you are still able to put your feet on the ground. And then set off cycling 

with a comfortable - upright - sitting position. The powerful motor 
springs into action as soon as you cycle away. Just touch the brakes 

slightly to come to a quick and safe stop: with both feet on the ground.

Geometry
The geometry of the Easyflow is unique and geared to the specific needs of the user. It therefore cannot 
be compared with other bikes from our collection. This table provides you with an overview of the sizes 
that may be important for the user. The relatively short seat tube enables the user to place both feet 
on the ground when at a standstill. The short seat tube and handlebar stem ensure that the Easyflow is 
suitable for persons 150 to 180 cm tall.

B

E/F

A

C

D

Easyflow  
Frame size, low-step S (46)

A Step-through height 370
B Step-through width 260
C Total length 1873
D Wheelbase 1255
E Maximum saddle height 880
F Minimum saddle height 700
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Comfort
Sitting upright means cycling comfort and automatically 
seeing far in front of you. You have a good view of the 
traffic and so can respond in a timely manner. The wide 
tyres, ergonomic handlebar grips and soft saddle bring 
the comfort to an unparalleled level. The smooth and 
powerful assistance gives you that extra boost. No hill is 
too steep any more! With the MIK carrier system you can 
easily securely click bicycle bags or baskets. Take your 
things with you safely and stably.

Safety
With the Gazelle Easyflow you always safely reach your 
destination. Anti-slip pedals provide grip while cycling. 
Powerful brakes ensure the shortest stopping distance. 
The bright lights ensure that you see everything whilst 
also remaining clearly visible. With the rearview mirror 
you can always see what is happening behind you.

Control
The Gazelle Easyflow has been designed to the last 
detail for stability and control. The low centre of gravity 
and the position of the saddle, pedals and handlebar 
allow you to put both feet on the ground while still sitting 
on the saddle. Thanks to the low and wide step-through, 
getting on and off is child’s play. With the side display, 
you always have your speed and range under control.

Easyflow C8 Easyflow C7

Gears 8 automatic 7
Motor Shimano EP5 (50 Nm) Shimano EP5 (50 Nm)
Battery choice 418 Wh /504 Wh / 630 Wh 418 Wh /504 Wh / 630 Wh
Hydraulic disc brakes ✓ ✓
Low and wide step-through ✓ ✓
Anti-slip pedals ✓ ✓
Rearview mirror ✓ ✓
Display locatie Side Side



VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus Di2 gears with Tektro HD-R280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 24.8 (excl. 
battery)  WEIGHT (LBS): LOW‑STEP: XS(46)  COLOUR: anthracite grey gloss   

	а Automatically in the right gear
	а Soft seat, wide tyres and fine handlebar grips
	а Handy mirror, sturdy, anti-slip pedals and LED lights
	а Comfortable mounting thanks to the bike’s special geometry

Thanks to the Easyflow frame, you can place both feet on the ground and mount easily. You sit comfortably upright and 
maintain good control thanks to the grippy tyres and reliable disc brakes. The Easyflow C8 shifts automatically, so you 
never have to search for the right gear again. With the Shimano Di2 automatic shifting system, you can hit the road with 
confidence.

anthracite grey gloss

Easyflow C8
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Aluminium frame with a unique geometry with a 

low step-through which allows you as cyclist to always 
get your feet on the ground, so you don’t have to get off 
when you stop. Mid-mounted motor and low positioned 
battery provide great stability.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Big Ben Plus, 55-406
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Big Ben Plus, 55-406
	а Front rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8 Di2

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: Gazelle Switch, manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GC10, plastic handlebar grips with 

ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure on 
the hands

	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R280, 

160 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R280, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC X8, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Gipsy

Lightning
	а Front light: Busch & Müller Upp
	а Frontlight lux: 40
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP5, 50 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN600
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 418 Wh, 504 Wh, 630 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa BlockXXL, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, side stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

BGA0085 Low-Step 46 S8 24” 822 anthracite grey gloss

Easyflow C8
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with Tektro HD-R280 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 24.7 (excl. battery)  
WEIGHT (LBS): 54.5 (excl. battery)  LOW‑STEP: XS(46)  COLOUR: pine green gloss   

	а Comfortable mounting thanks to the bike’s special geometry
	а Soft seat, wide tyres and fine handlebar grips
	а Handy mirror, sturdy, anti-slip pedals and LED lights
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes

Completely relaxed cycling starts with easy mounting and smooth departure. The Easyflow frame is designed to be easy 
to mount, and its powerful motor is designed for smooth starts. Sit in a comfortable upright position and keep things 
under control with grippy tyres and reliable brakes. Standing still means standing steady because Easyflow allows you to 
always have both feet on the ground.

pine green gloss

Easyflow C7
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Aluminium frame with a unique geometry with a 

low step-through which allows you as cyclist to always 
get your feet on the ground, so you don’t have to get off 
when you stop. Mid-mounted motor and low positioned 
battery provide great stability.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Big Ben Plus, 55-406
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Big Ben Plus, 55-406
	а Front rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Andra 40, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: Gazelle Switch, manually steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GC10, plastic handlebar grips with 

ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure on 
the hands

	а Brake levers: Tektro

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R280, 

160 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Tektro HD-R280, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC, extra strong, special for e-bike

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 31,6 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Gipsy

Lightning
	а Front light: Busch & Müller Upp
	а Frontlight lux: 40
	а Front light energy source: battery
	а Rear light: Spanninga Solo
	а Rear light energy source: battery

System
	а Motor: Shimano EP5, 50 Nm
	а Display: Shimano SC-EN500
	а Display Removeable: No
	а Charger: Shimano, 2 Ah
	а Watt hours: 418 Wh, 504 Wh, 630 Wh
	а Battery Position: on the frame

Other
	а Lock: Axa BlockXXL, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, side stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4053 Low-Step 46 S7 24” 867 pine green gloss

Easyflow C7
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Chamonix
If you want to go by bike. Then choose the Chamonix. Whether for the 
daily commute to work or that pleasant bike trip during your holiday. 

Whatever your plans, it’s by bike! As you use the Chamonix for various 
purposes, we have ensured that the bike is as comfortable as possible.
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Chamonix 
Frame size, low-step S (49) M (53) L (57) XL (61)

A Size (mm) 490 530 570 610
B Effective top tube length (mm) 611 611 611 616
C Head tube angle (°) 69 70,5 70,5 70,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71,5 71,5 71,5 71,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 471 471 471 471
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 165 165 185 185
H Fork length (mm) 464 464 464 464
I Fork offset (mm) 50 50 50 50
J Wheelbase (mm) 1122 1110 1110 1116
K Stack (mm) 639 646 665 665
L Reach (mm) 389 392 386 392

Frame size, high-step M (53) L (57) XL (61) XXL (65)

A Size (mm) 530 570 610 650
B Effective top tube length (mm) 611 611 616 625
C Head tube angle (°) 70,5 70,5 70,5 70,5
D Effective seat tube angle (°) 71,5 71,5 71,5 71,5
E Chain stay length (mm) 471 471 471 471
F BB Drop (mm) 60 60 60 60
G Head tube length (mm) 165 165 185 185
H Fork length (mm) 464 464 464 464
I Fork offset (mm) 50 50 50 50
J Wheelbase (mm) 1110 1110 1116 1126
K Stack (mm) 646 646 665 665
L Reach (mm) 392 393 392 402

Geometry 
The geometry of a bicycle is about 
more than just the size. With the 
geometry table you can make a proper 
comparison between the various frame 
sizes and bicycle models. This provides 
you with a clear picture of the sitting 
position and the bicycle’s handling. 
The purpose of this is to provide your 
customer with even better advice.

Always bear in mind that different 
handlebars and (adjustable) stems can 
have a significant effect on the sitting 
position. This is not included in this table.

102



VERSION: 11-speed Shimano Alfine gearswith Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 18.7  
WEIGHT (LBS): 41.2  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: cloud grey matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | 
XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: cloud grey matte 

	а Low maintenance thanks to belt drive
	а 11-speed gear hub covers every eventuality
	а Stay visible with hub dynamo lighting
	а Stop quickly and safely thanks to the powerful hydraulic disc brakes

A perfect touring bike offering a sporty look and plenty of comfort. The high-quality finish with Alfine 11 gear hub, 
powerful hydraulic disc brakes and no-maintenance belt drive deliver a fantastic ride every time.

cloud grey matte

cloud grey matte

Chamonix S11
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sporty and lightweight aluminium frame with a 

71.5° seat tube angle and a 70.5° head tube angle.  The 
slim frame and integrated cables give the bike a sleek 
luxury appearance.

	а Sitting Position: Upright / Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Alfine 11

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 

with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Alfine 11
	а Front chain wheel: 50 Gates CDN

	а Rear chain wheel: 24 Gates CDN
	а Gear: Shimano Alfine 11
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDX

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4306 Low-Step 49 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4307 Low-Step 53 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4308 Low-Step 57 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4309 Low-Step 61 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4313 High-Step 53 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4314 High-Step 57 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4315 High-Step 61 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

G4316 High-Step 65 S11 28” 851 cloud grey matte

Chamonix S11
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VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Alfine gearswith Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 19  
WEIGHT (LBS): 41.9  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: petrol blue matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | 
XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: petrol blue matte 

	а Low maintenance thanks to belt drive and Alfine 8 hub
	а Adjustable handlebar stem to ensure the right riding position
	а Front fork with integrated suspension delivers a comfortable ride
	а Stop quickly and safely thanks to the powerful hydraulic disc brakes

The ideal combination of lightweight city bike and sporty touring bike. Enjoy your daily commute as much as a cycling 
tour. The Gazelle designers used lightweight aluminium for both the rugged high step-through frame and the elegant low 
step-through frame.

petrol blue matte

petrol blue matte

Chamonix S8
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sporty and lightweight aluminium frame with a 

71.5° seat tube angle and a 70.5° head tube angle.  The 
slim frame and integrated cables give the bike a sleek 
luxury appearance.

	а Sitting Position: Upright / Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Mono Integrated
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Front rim: Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Alfine 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GC10, plastic handlebar grips with 

ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure on 
the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8

	а Front chain wheel: 50 Gates CDN
	а Rear chain wheel: 24 Gates
	а Gear: Shimano Alfine 8
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDN

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3487 Low-Step 49 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3488 Low-Step 53 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3489 Low-Step 57 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3490 Low-Step 61 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3494 High-Step 53 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3495 High-Step 57 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3496 High-Step 61 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

G3497 High-Step 65 S8 28” 690 petrol blue matte

Chamonix S8
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VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gearswith Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 19  
WEIGHT (LBS): 41.9  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: clay green matte | metallic orange matte  
HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: clay green matte 

	а Closed chain case: Beautiful and functional
	а Front fork with integrated suspension delivers a comfortable ride
	а Powerful hydraulic disc brakes
	а Stay visible with hub dynamo lighting

Looking for relaxed cycling with an active riding position? This all-rounder with lightweight aluminium frame is designed 
for exactly this purpose. With an eight-speed gear hub, you will be quickly away at the traffic lights and can really build 
up some speed out of town. The Chamonix C8 has a very sporty look that is emphasised by the disc brakes.

metallic orange matte

clay green matte clay green matte

Chamonix C8
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sporty and lightweight aluminium frame with a 

71.5° seat tube angle and a 70.5° head tube angle.  The 
slim frame and integrated cables give the bike a sleek 
luxury appearance.

	а Sitting Position: Upright / Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Mono Integrated
	а Fork travel: 40 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: Stem
	а Grips: Ergon GC10, plastic handlebar grips with 

ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure on 
the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC Z1

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Blue Line 50
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3474 Low-Step 49 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G3475 Low-Step 53 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G3476 Low-Step 57 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G3477 Low-Step 61 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G4483 Low-Step 49 T8 28” 906 metallic orange matte

G4484 Low-Step 53 T8 28” 906 metallic orange matte

G4485 Low-Step 57 T8 28” 906 metallic orange matte

G4486 Low-Step 61 T8 28” 906 metallic orange matte

G3481 High-Step 53 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G3482 High-Step 57 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G3483 High-Step 61 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

G3484 High-Step 65 T8 28” 818 clay green matte

Chamonix C8
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gearswith Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 19.3  
WEIGHT (LBS): 42.5  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: ink blue matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | XL(61) 
| XXL(65)  COLOUR: ink blue matte 

	а Closed chain case: Beautiful and functional
	а Suspension front fork absorbs every bump
	а Powerful hydraulic disc brakes
	а Stay visible with hub dynamo lighting

The pragmatic all-rounder who doesn’t flinch at a tour ride: that’s the Chamonix C7! With its sporty looks and striking 
colour, you’ll definitely make an impression.

ink blue matte

ink blue matte

Chamonix C7

109



Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sporty and lightweight aluminium frame with a 

71.5° seat tube angle and a 70.5° head tube angle.  The 
slim frame and integrated cables give the bike a sleek 
luxury appearance.

	а Sitting Position: Upright / Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Telescope, spiral spring
	а Fork travel: 50 mm
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: Stem
	а Grips: Ergon GC10, plastic handlebar grips with 

ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure on 
the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7

	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC Z1

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4609 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4610 Low-Step 53 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4611 Low-Step 57 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4612 Low-Step 61 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4616 High-Step 53 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4617 High-Step 57 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4618 High-Step 61 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

G4619 High-Step 65 S7 28” 904 ink blue matte

Chamonix C7
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VERSION: 20-speed Shimano Cues gears with Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 18.3  
WEIGHT (LBS): 40.3  LOW‑STEP: S(49) | M(53) | L(57) | XL(61)  COLOUR: thunder grey matte  HIGH‑STEP: M(53) | L(57) | 
XL(61) | XXL(65)  COLOUR: thunder grey matte 

	а Tried and tested Shimano shifting combination
	а Low step-through and very sporty look
	а Stay visible with hub dynamo lighting
	а Stop quickly and safely every time thanks to the powerful hydraulic disc brakes

Performance and comfort go hand in hand with the Gazelle Chamonix trekking model. To achieve this aim, the 
Chamonix T20 combines a comfortable seat with sporty handlebars. With a 20 speed gear system, no mountain is too 
high. Maximum braking performance is therefore a must.

thunder grey matte

thunder grey matte

Chamonix T20
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Sporty and lightweight aluminium frame with a 

71.5° seat tube angle and a 70.5° head tube angle.  The 
slim frame and integrated cables give the bike a sleek 
luxury appearance.

	а Sitting Position: Active
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum MIK HD system carrier

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: Schwalbe Road Cruiser, 42-622
	а Front rim: Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Dutch 19, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminum, slightly curved
	а Stem: with toolbox, steplessly adjustable
	а Grips: Ergon GP1-L ergonomic, plastic handlebar grips 

with ergonomic form for a better distribution of pressure 
on the hands

	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

180 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano CUES
	а Front chain wheel: 46x30
	а Gear: Shimano

	а Derailleur front: Shimano Cues FD-U6010
	а Derailleur rear: Shimano Cues RD-U6000
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC E500EPT
	а Cassette: 11-39
	а Cassette Range: 11-39

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: Yes
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Essenza Plus gel

Lightning
	а Front light: Trelock Veo 50
	а Frontlight lux: 50
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Blueline
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Ursus Mooi, drop-down rear stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3512 Low-Step 49 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3513 Low-Step 53 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3514 Low-Step 57 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3515 Low-Step 61 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3519 High-Step 53 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3520 High-Step 57 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3521 High-Step 61 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

G3522 High-Step 65 S20 28” 909 thunder grey matte

Chamonix T20
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gearswith Shimano BR-MT200 hydraulic disc brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 18.8  
WEIGHT (LBS): 41.4  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(54) | L(59) | XL(64)  COLOUR: light olive matte  HIGH‑STEP: S(49) | 
M(54) | L(59) | XL(64)  COLOUR: pine green matte 

	а Low-maintenance Gates CDN belt drive
	а Powerful, hydraulic disc brakes
	а Always-on LED lights via hub dynamo
	а Additional loading capacity at the front

With their strong and rigid frames, all Gazelle Esprit bikes are built to last. The Esprit Belt, however, offers even better 
longevity thanks to its drive system with a durable belt (instead of a chain) and its hydraulic disc brakes. These are more 
powerful and more durable than roller brakes, making them the brakes of the future.

light olive matte

pine green matte

Esprit Belt
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight oversized aluminium frame 

with 70.5° headset angle and 71.5° saddle tube angle 
gives positive steering characteristics.  Low-step frame 
with spacious step-through, double tube.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Eternity, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: CST Eternity, 42-622
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: Gazelle Niro, non-adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aerowing, plastic wear-resistant 

handlebar grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Shimano BL-MT200

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm 2 piston
	а Rear brake: hydraulic disc brake, Shimano BR-MT200, 

160 mm, 2 piston
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 50 Gates CDN

	а Rear chain wheel: 24 Gates
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: belt
	а Chain/belt: Gates CDN

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Eco line 30, parking light
	а Frontlight lux: 30
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Riff, parking light
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa Solid, ring lock with an option for a plug-in 

cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Massload CL-KA63, side stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

313960500 Esprit metal front carrier

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G4620 Low-Step 46 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4621 Low-Step 49 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4622 Low-Step 54 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4623 Low-Step 59 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G4624 Low-Step 64 S7 28” 887 light olive matte

G3556 High-Step 49 S7 28” 867 pine green matte

G3557 High-Step 54 S7 28” 867 pine green matte

G3558 High-Step 59 S7 28” 867 pine green matte

G3560 High-Step 64 S7 28” 867 pine green matte

Esprit Belt
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with roller brakes and hub dynamo  WEIGHT (KG): 19.8  WEIGHT (LBS): 
42.5  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(54) | L(59) | XL(64)  COLOUR: black matte | iced blue matte | thyme green matte  
HIGH‑STEP: S(49) | M(54) | L(59) | XL(64)  COLOUR: between blue matte | black matte 

VERSION: 3-speed Shimano Nexus gears with roller brakes and hub dynamo  WEIGHT (KG): 18.6  
WEIGHT (LBS): 41.7  LOW‑STEP: XS(46) | S(49) | M(54) | L(59)  COLOUR: black matte | iced blue matte | thyme green 
matteHIGH‑STEP:S(49) | M(54) | L(59)COLOUR: between blue matte | black matte

	а Sturdy frame with aluminium luggage carrier
	а Always-on LED lights via hub dynamo
	а Low-maintenance roller brakes
	а Additional loading capacity at the front

The Esprit has everything you need from an everyday bike. The aluminium frame and the robust parts can withstand a 
knock. The contemporary styling features an integrated headlight, concealed cables and high rims. There are plenty of 
options for you to choose from.

thyme green matte

black matte between blue matte iced blue matte black matte

Esprit
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Stable, lightweight oversized aluminium frame 

with 70.5° headset angle and 71.5° saddle tube angle 
gives positive steering characteristics.  Low-step frame 
with spacious step-through, double tube.

	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: Yes
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: aluminum

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Eternity, 42-622
	а Tyre rear: CST Eternity, 42-622
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (2,4W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 3 Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, comfort curved model
	а Stem: Gazelle Niro, non-adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Aerowing, plastic wear-resistant 

handlebar grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Gazelle Ergo

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: rollerbrake, Shimano BR-C3000F
	а Rear brake: rollerbrake, Shimano BR-IM31
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 38
	а Rear chain wheel: 18
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7 Nexus 3
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC Z410

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 27,2 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal

Lightning
	а Front light: AXA Eco line 30, parking light
	а Frontlight lux: 30
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: AXA Riff, parking light
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa SolidPlus, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Massload GA-KA63, side stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

313960500 Esprit metal front carrier

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G5056 Low-Step 46 T3 28” 001 black matte
G5057 Low-Step 49 T3 28” 001 black matte
G5058 Low-Step 54 T3 28” 001 black matte
G5059 Low-Step 59 T3 28” 001 black matte
G5086 Low-Step 46 T3 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5087 Low-Step 49 T3 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5088 Low-Step 54 T3 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5089 Low-Step 59 T3 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5096 Low-Step 46 T3 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5097 Low-Step 49 T3 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5098 Low-Step 54 T3 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5099 Low-Step 59 T3 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5066 Low-Step 46 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5067 Low-Step 49 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5068 Low-Step 54 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5069 Low-Step 59 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5070 Low-Step 64 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5092 Low-Step 49 T7 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5093 Low-Step 54 T7 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5094 Low-Step 59 T7 28” 824 iced blue matte
G5102 Low-Step 49 T7 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5103 Low-Step 54 T7 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5104 Low-Step 59 T7 28” 907 thyme green matte
G5062 High-Step 49 T3 28” 001 black matte
G5063 High-Step 54 T3 28” 001 black matte
G5064 High-Step 59 T3 28” 001 black matte
BGA0163 High-Step 49 T3 28” 912 between blue matte
BGA0164 High-Step 54 T3 28” 912 between blue matte
BGA0165 High-Step 59 T3 28” 912 between blue matte
G5072 High-Step 49 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5073 High-Step 54 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5074 High-Step 59 T7 28” 001 black matte
G5075 High-Step 64 T7 28” 001 black matte
BGA0169 High-Step 49 T7 28” 912 between blue matte
BGA0170 High-Step 54 T7 28” 912 between blue matte
BGA0171 High-Step 59 T7 28” 912 between blue matte

Esprit
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VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with v-brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 14.2  WEIGHT (LBS): 31.3  MID-STEP: S(49) | 
M(54) | L(59)  COLOUR: caramel khaki gloss | ink blue gloss  HIGH‑STEP: M(54) | L(59) | XL(64)  COLOUR: moon rock gloss 
| navy blue gloss 

	а Thin steel tubes connected with classic lugs
	а Classic leather Brooks saddle and leather handlebar grips
	а Lights and front and rear carrier sold separately
	а Effortless gear shifting with Shimano Nexus 8

Gazelle’s golden era of cycling is revived in this Van Stael design. The thin steel tubes with lugs are reminiscent of the 
famous Champion Mondial racing frame and later models like the Tour de France. The narrow racing tyres, the beautiful 
crankset and the typical rim brakes complete the vintage look. Hop on this stylish bike and you’ll feel like a pro racer. Pure 
nostalgia!

ink blue gloss

moon rock gloss navy blue gloss caramel khaki gloss

Van Stael
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: Robust steel frame with 73° headset and 

saddle tube angle for precise, manoeuvrable ride 
characteristics.  The compact geometry and short 
wheelbase result in a sporty riding experience.

	а Sitting Position: Sportive
	а Frame cables integrated: No
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: optional

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: Continental SportContact II, 28-622
	а Tyre rear: Continental SportContact II, 28-622
	а Front rim: Vuelta Airline
	а Rear rim: Vuelta Airline
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 7

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: aluminium, straight
	а Stem: Gazelle Magix, non-adjustable
	а Grips: Brooks Slender, high-quality leather handlebar 

grips for a retro look and feel
	а Brake levers: Tektro FL750

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: v-brake, Tektro R737S-F
	а Rear brake: v-brake, Tektro R559
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Front chain wheel: 44
	а Rear chain wheel: 19

	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 7
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC Z510

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 25,4 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Brooks B17, leather

Lightning

Other
	а Kickstand: side stand, aluminium
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Accessories

NO. DESCRIPTION

313013900 Van Stael front carrier

313015400 Van Stael rear carrier

444599900 Van Stael lighting kit

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G3855 Mid-Step 49 V7 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3856 Mid-Step 54 V7 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G3857 Mid-Step 59 V7 28” 904 ink blue gloss

G4959 Mid-Step 49 V7 28” 908 caramel khaki gloss

G4960 Mid-Step 54 V7 28” 908 caramel khaki gloss

G4961 Mid-Step 59 V7 28” 908 caramel khaki gloss

G3851 High-Step 54 V7 28” 699 moon rock gloss

G3852 High-Step 59 V7 28” 699 moon rock gloss

G3853 High-Step 64 V7 28” 699 moon rock gloss

G4965 High-Step 54 V7 28” 813 navy blue gloss

G4966 High-Step 59 V7 28” 813 navy blue gloss

G4967 High-Step 64 V7 28” 813 navy blue gloss

Van Stael
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VERSION: 8-speed Shimano Nexus gears with roller brakes  WEIGHT (KG): 22.9  WEIGHT (LBS): 50.5  LOW‑STEP: S(51) 
| M(57)  COLOUR: black gloss  HIGH‑STEP: L(61) | XL(66)  COLOUR: black gloss 

	а A reliable hub dynamo powers the headlight
	а Modern Shimano Nexus 8-gear hub
	а Classic leather Brooks saddle
	а Hand-applied piping on the headset and mudguards

The model that marked the beginning of Gazelle’s history is now an integral part of the modern-day streetscape. The 
characteristic frame has been virtually indestructible for countless years, and the nostalgic appearance has remained in 
demand for years. But the Tour Populair has moved with the times and now has eight gears. Classic Gazelle quality with 
contemporary Gazelle comfort!

black gloss

black gloss

Tour Populair C8
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: 65° seat angle geometry for very relaxed cycling 

posture
	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: No
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: steel

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Classic Tradition, 40-635
	а Tyre rear: Continental Classic Tradition, 40-635
	а Front rim: Ryde HL32, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde HL32, double-walled aluminium for extra 

strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 8

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: touring model, fixed, wide
	а Stem: Gazelle Niro, non-adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Vario Comfort Leather, luxury leather 

handlebar grips for a sophisticated feel and extra 
comfort

	а Brake levers: Gazelle Ergo

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: rollerbrake, Shimano BR-C3000F
	а Rear brake: rollerbrake, Shimano BR-IM31
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Front chain wheel: 44
	а Rear chain wheel: 19
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 8
	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC Z510

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 25,4 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Brooks B67, leather

Lightning
	а Front light: Busch & Müller LYT Lumotec Retro
	а Frontlight lux: 17
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: Spanninga Nr 9
	а Rear light energy source: battery

Other
	а Lock: Axa Defender, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Massload GA-KA63, side stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

A5039 Low-Step 51 T8 28” 001 black gloss

A5040 Low-Step 57 T8 28” 001 black gloss

A5037 High-Step 61 T8 28” 001 black gloss

A5038 High-Step 66 T8 28” 001 black gloss

Tour Populair C8
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VERSION: 3-speed Shimano Nexus gears with coaster brake and front rollerbrake  WEIGHT (KG): 21.6  WEIGHT (LBS): 
47.6  LOW‑STEP: S(51) | M(57)  COLOUR: black matte | moss green matte | panther black gloss   

VERSION: 7-speed Shimano Nexus gears with coaster brake and rollerbrake brake  WEIGHT (KG): 22  
WEIGHT (LBS): 48.3  LOW‑STEP: S(51) | M(57)  COLOUR: pine green gloss | wolf brown gloss

	а Very comfortable, upright riding position
	а Easy shifting with Shimano Nexus 3 or Nexus 8
	а Safe braking with back-pedal brake and roller brake
	а Chain case and coat protector made of genuine, varnished cloth

Think of a women’s bike, and you think of the Classic. Think of a men’s bike, and you think of the Classic. Think of a retro 
bike... and you also think of the Classic. These characteristic frames have been virtually indestructible for countless years 
and their nostalgic appearance has remained unceasingly popular for years. But they kept up with the times. Classic 
Gazelle quality with contemporary Gazelle comfort.

moss green matte

panther black gloss pine green gloss wolf brown gloss black matte

Classic
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Frame/Fork
	а Frame: 65° seat angle geometry for very relaxed cycling 

posture
	а Sitting Position: Upright
	а Frame cables integrated: No
	а Fork: Rigid
	а Fork lockout: No
	а Rear carrier: steel

Wheels/Tyres
	а Tyre Front: CST Classic Tradition, 40-635
	а Tyre rear: CST Classic Tradition, 40-635
	а Front rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Rear rim: Ryde Dutch, double-walled aluminium for 

extra strong and efficient cycling performance
	а Front hub: Shimano, hub dynamo (3W)
	а Rear hub: Shimano Nexus 3 Nexus 7, coasterbrake

Stem/Handlebar
	а Handlebar: touring model, adjustable
	а Stem: Gazelle Niro, non-adjustable
	а Grips: Gazelle Retro, plastic wear-resistant handlebar 

grips for a firm grasp
	а Brake levers: Gazelle Ergo

Transmission/brakes
	а Front brake: rollerbrake, Shimano BR-C3000F
	а Rear brake: coaster brake, Shimano
	а Shifter: Shimano Nexus 3
	а Front chain wheel: 44
	а Rear chain wheel: 19
	а Gear: Shimano Nexus 3 Nexus 7

	а Drivetrain: chain
	а Chain/belt: KMC Z410

Saddle
	а Seatpost diameter: 25,4 mm
	а Suspension y/n: No
	а Saddle: Selle Royal Witch

Lightning
	а Front light: Spanninga Swingo
	а Frontlight lux: 20
	а Front light energy source: hubdynamo
	а Rear light: Spanninga Nr 9
	а Rear light energy source: hubdynamo

Other
	а Lock: Axa SolidPlus, ring lock with an option for a plug-

in cable to attach your bike to a fixed object for extra 
protection against theft

	а Kickstand: Massload GA-KA63, side stand
	а Maximum weight: 130 kg

Specifications

Item numbers

ART. NR DESCRIPTION CODE COLOUR

G1600 Low-Step 51 R3T 28” 001 black matte

G1602 Low-Step 57 R3T 28” 001 black matte

BGA0083 Low-Step 51 R3T 28” 276 panther black gloss

BGA0084 Low-Step 57 R3T 28” 276 panther black gloss

G3859 Low-Step 51 R3T 28” 850 moss green matte

G3860 Low-Step 57 R3T 28” 850 moss green matte

G3863 Low-Step 51 R7T 28” 801 wolf brown gloss

G3864 Low-Step 57 R7T 28” 801 wolf brown gloss

BGA0080 Low-Step 51 R7T 28” 867 pine green gloss

BGA0082 Low-Step 57 R7T 28” 867 pine green gloss

Classic

122



Customise your bike! 
To make the most of your bike, you want to be  

able to customise it to suit your own taste and needs. Make your  
bike complete with our accessories and bike bags, perfectly designed 

to suit your needs and the style of your bike. Almost all of our 
bikes have a MIK or MIK HD carrier, making it very easy to mount 
accessories on your bike or replace one accessory with another.
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The Gazelle carrier bag is the versatile 
chameleon in our lineup of accessories. If 
flexibility is important to you, this MIK-ready 
rack top-mounted bag offers the ideal setup 
for your Gazelle, featuring special expandable 
compartments that dramatically increase your 
carrying capacity. Even the main compartment 
can be expanded upwards to provide enough 
space for your items. Reflective elements 
on the sides of the bag provide improved 
visibility, especially in low light conditions 
while the water-repellent material and rain 
cover included will keep your bag's contents 
dry even in wet weather.

	а 31L capacity (with all three compartments 
expanded)

	а Easy mounting with the MIK-system
	а Equipped with a rain cover to protect 

contents
	а Incorporated reflective elements for 

enhanced visibility

Gazelle carrier bag MIK
MOUNTING . IS . KEY

DESCRIPTION NO.

Carrier bag MIK adapter 551194700

Specifications

	а Mounting: MIK
	а Fabric: water-repellent polyester
	а Volume: 31L
	а Load volume: 20 kg
	а Number of compartments: 6
	а Raincover: yes
	а Laptop compartment: no
	а Reflectors: rear, side

Carrier bag 
MIK adapter
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The Gazelle waterproof shoulderbag was 
designed for getting to work with peace of 
mind. Everything you need for a day at the 
office will be well protected in this waterproof 
bag, including your computer with a special 
compartment developed specifically to 
cushion your laptop (up to 15 inches). The 
Gazelle waterproof shoulderbag has a 
removable shoulder strap for comfortable 
carrying off the bike and attachment hooks
to ensure the bag is tightly fastened to your 
bike's rear rack.

	а 20L capacity with a protective sleeve 
accomodating laptops up to 15 inches

	а Fitted with a removable shoulder strap for 
off-bike flexibility

	а Fabricated with waterproof material to 
protect contents

	а Incorporated reflective elements for 
enhanced visibility

Gazelle waterproof shoulderbag

DESCRIPTION NO.

Waterproof shoulderbag 551194900

Specifications

	а Mounting: hooks
	а Fabric: 420D polyester
	а Size: 28 x 43 x 17 cm
	а Volume: 20L
	а Load volume: 10 kg
	а Number of compartments: 3
	а Raincover: no
	а Laptop compartment: yes
	а Reflectors: rear

Waterproof shoulderbag

125



Front carrier Esprit

Esprit metal front carrier 
313960500

Accessories Van Stael

Van Stael rear carrier
313015400

Van Stael front carrier
313013900

Van Stael lighting kit
444599900
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